Place

OA First Name
Zachary
uhl
Alison
Katherine
Jeff
Mark
leng
Refugio J
Bill
suzanne
Bill
Scott
Rebecka
Ryan
Sky
Monica
Nate
Rian
Kimberly
Kim
Nathan
DAVID
Kevin
Melanie
Jonna
Timothy
Randy
Richard
Ramona
Craig
Neil
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Last Name
Pope
Albert
Steele
Georger
Buckingham
Duncan
Ung-Klukken
Mendozo
Kreisle
sever
Rupp
Schnieder
Thoms
Stearns
Logan
Anders
Herrington
Hefty
Rieth
Bartlett
Wiggins
WIEST
Wilkinson
Flake
Lawrence
Petersen
Harris
Giudicelli
Johns
Damm
Price

Bib
150

174
72
224
58
185
230
226
165
157
206
181
173
203

91
86
156
17
222
192
225
63
115
147
83
73
214
220
152

Fit For Life

Half Marathon

Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div
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Division

Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:22:05.223
1:23:49.660
1:26:37.269
1:28:17.233
1:29:45.635
1:29:51.555
1:30:30.000
1:30:37.243
1:31:04.124
1:32:25.968
1:32:25.602
1:33:18.933
1:33:47.084
1:34:54.557
1:35:08.131
1:35:34.900
1:36:21.486
1:37:01.986
1:37:51.610
1:38:03.338
1:38:37.280
1:39:20.184
1:39:20.296
1:39:35.792
1:40:01.097
1:40:21.745
1:41:24.920
1:41:40.559
1:42:46.647
1:42:41.710
1:43:19.020

Gun Time

1:22:05.223
1:23:50.830
1:26:37.269
1:28:19.051
1:29:49.270
1:29:55.208
1:30:30.000
1:30:40.252
1:31:04.124
1:32:28.509
1:32:28.865
1:33:21.470
1:33:47.084
1:34:59.595
1:35:10.579
1:35:38.691
1:36:25.099
1:37:01.986
1:37:52.816
1:38:03.338
1:38:40.866
1:39:23.735
1:39:23.878
1:39:35.792
1:40:03.585
1:40:26.401
1:41:35.424
1:41:40.559
1:42:49.058
1:42:51.390
1:43:19.020
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

First Name
Katie

Lori

Bill

John
Frank

Gomez Venancio

Christopher
Nick

rod

Jeri
Jared
Laura
April
Lindsey
Tara
Nate
James
Docmay
Dottie
Rachael
Paul
Chad
Dave
Fred
Jonathan
william
Matthew
Keefer
Brian
Steve
Kory
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Last Name
Stone
Shandro
Clark
Kirkpatrick
Morris
Rivera
Victor
Sweet
daron
Hughes
Jensen
Brandon
Wilbur
Krohn
Tanner
Henrie
Vincent
Senebandith
Bledsoe
Bickerton
Dallmann
Harrison
Hamman
Bartlett
Yoshizaki
wilsch
Petersen
Brumbach
Lawes
Andrews
Bean

Bib
209
208
45
107
139
228
187
178
51
229
101
28
193
110
179
90
221
163
234
219
50
84
78
16
201
195
146
35
114

20

Place
Masters

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

14
15
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
16
26
17
18
19
20
27
28
21
22
23
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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1:43:25.949
1:44:03.479
1:44:07.469
1:44:09.430
1:44:32.215
1:45:17.903
1:45:35.543
1:45:29.019
1:46:18.308
1:46:52.357
1:47:06.686
1:47:17.834
1:47:24.888
1:47:31.699
1:47:47.534
1:48:17.586
1:49:09.749
1:49:30.276
1:49:45.156
1:50:02.493
1:50:14.946
1:50:53.634
1:50:54.471
1:51:30.500
1:51:11.497
1:51:38.119
1:52:32.815
1:52:37.075
1:52:52.869
1:52:50.095
1:52:45.184

Gun Time

1:43:38.425
1:44:05.986
1:44:07.469
1:44:17.643
1:44:37.263
1:45:21.457
1:45:35.543
1:45:39.500
1:46:22.935
1:46:52.357
1:47:12.699
1:47:23.949
1:47:24.888
1:47:31.699
1:47:55.563
1:48:19.226
1:49:20.561
1:49:39.168
1:49:50.198
1:50:11.597
1:50:24.127
1:50:53.634
1:51:00.713
1:51:30.500
1:51:34.412
1:51:38.119
1:52:36.865
1:52:49.180
1:52:52.869
1:52:54.648
1:53:06.090
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Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

63 Christie Ebenroth 60 6 Age 35-39 24 F 1:53:05.808 1:53:11.342
64 kim kutzner 111 7  Age 35-39 25 F 1:53:37.017 1:53:49.945
65 Jenny Stinson 175 1 Age 50-54 26 F 1:54:55.762 1:55:00.379
66 Keesha Brown 216 1 Age 15-19 27 F 1:54:53.296 1:55:06.611
67 Keelee Baker 13 8 Age 35-39 28 F 1:55:33.273 1:55:39.454
68 Beth Ahrend 1 9 Age 35-39 29 F 1:55:26.142 1:55:44.328
69 Ernie Garrison 71 7  Age 25-29 40 M 1:55:41.399 1:55:50.062
70 David Ashmore 218 1 Age 40-44 30 F 1:55:44.454 1:55:57.257
71 Matthew Miller 137 9 Age 40-44 41 M 1:56:08.729 1:56:08.729
72 Brandy Ashley 10 11 Age 30-34 31 F 1:56:31.106 1:56:39.323
73 Rico Pelazini 145 3  Age 20-24 42 M 1:57:03.541 1:57:10.993
74 RT Duke 57 4  Age 30-34 43 M 1:57:19.955 1:57:19.955
75 Katie Duke 56 1 Age 20-24 32 F 1:57:13.747 1:57:19.964
76 steve baker 14 3 Age45-49 44 M 1:57:11.307 1:57:20.994
77 Jenny Hamilton 77 12 Age 30-34 33 F 1:57:19.719 1:57:26.650
78 Heather Stone 176 4  Age 25-29 34 F 1:57:23.302 1:57:29.463
79 Tricia Madsen 125 5 Age 25-29 35 F 1:57:26.543 1:57:32.120
80 Bill Beattie 21 3 Age 50-54 45 M 1:57:33.584 1:57:52.168
81 Kara VanderLeest 186 13 Age 30-34 36 F 1:58:14.502 1:58:22.694
82 Meggan Dunn 59 14  Age 30-34 37 F 1:58:14.603 1:58:22.715
83 Nicholas Armstrong 227 8 Age 25-29 46 M 1:58:14.093 1:58:23.968
84 Brian Ellway 61 10 Age 40-44 47 M 1:58:28.858 1:58:41.578
85 Travis Huffman 96 5 Age 30-34 48 M 1:58:36.999 1:59:03.320
86 Kyle Hansen 80 1 Age 14 & Under 49 M 1:58:50.589 1:59:12.583
87 Megan Hansen 81 2  Age 20-24 38 F 1:58:52.566 1:59:13.813
88 Nicole Huffman 97 15 Age 30-34 39 F 1:58:56.360 1:59:23.044
89 Megan Wilson 196 2  Age 15-19 40 F 1:59:42.856 1:59:49.950
90 Tami Arlint 9 10 Age 35-39 41 F 1:59:36.439 2:00:01.371
91 Jay Mansell 223 3  Age 20-24 42 F 2:00:10.653 2:00:20.080
92 Bryson Grant 235 4  Age 20-24 50 M 2:00:31.948 2:00:37.295
93 Jenny Staples 171 16 Age 30-34 43 F 2:00:26.535 2:00:37.660
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Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

94 Angela Kerber 105 3 Age45-49 44 F 2:00:40.047 2:00:54.381
95 Richard Manos 127 4  Age 45-49 51 M 2:00:49.846 2:00:56.807
96 Lauren Franklin 69 4  Age 20-24 45 F 2:01:01.830 2:01:01.830
97 Paul McFarlane 212 5 Age 45-49 52 M 2:01:08.994 2:01:21.212
98 Jill Ayabei 12 17 Age 30-34 46 F 2:01:24.655 2:01:26.431
99 Robert Lewis 120 2  Age 60-64 53 M 2:01:29.041 2:01:32.659
100 Keely Lowe 124 11 Age 35-39 47 F 2:01:47.195 2:01:47.195
101 Brandon Moss 140 9 Age 25-29 54 M 2:01:26.102 2:01:49.677
102 Brian Greber 339 4  Age 50-54 55 M 2:01:47.413 2:01:53.470
103 Jessica Brown 33 6 Age 25-29 48 F 2:02:07.943 2:02:16.916
104 Leslie White 217 4  Age 45-49 49 F 2:02:04.560 2:02:20.077
105 Laura Knothe 108 2 Age40-44 50 F 2:02:04.716 2:02:20.094
106 lindsey callahan 40 7 Age 25-29 51 F 2:02:48.004 2:02:48.004
107 Christie Anaya 4 3 Age40-44 52 F 2:03:08.640 2:03:11.224
108 Scott Scott 204 18 Age 30-34 53 F 2:03:01.805 2:03:13.206
109 Cindy McKinney 135 4  Age 40-44 54 F 2:03:16.882 2:03:20.019
110 Lynette Marshall 130 5 Age40-44 55 F 2:03:09.662 2:03:24.958
111 Kathryn Lloyd 121 8 Age 25-29 56 F 2:03:16.777 2:03:30.449
112 Jeffrey Greulich 76 6 Age 30-34 56 M 2:03:23.423 2:03:32.054
113 Kyleigh Foster 66 12 Age 35-39 57 F 2:03:31.736 2:03:36.419
114 jim streit 177 3 Age 60-64 57 M 2:03:36.240 2:03:54.844
115 Karen Zakorn 231 19 Age 30-34 58 F 2:03:57.714 2:04:01.216
116 KIM DIXON 55 5 Age 50-54 58 M 2:04:12.325 2:04:16.475
117 Kamile Ishiyama 99 5 Age 20-24 59 F 2:04:26.088 2:04:36.929
118 Mark Mansell 128 6 Age 50-54 59 M 2:04:57.947 2:05:07.449
119 Janine Franco 68 6 Age40-44 60 F 2:05:23.842 2:05:23.842
120 Cheryl Jenkins 100 5 Age 45-49 61 F 2:05:43.745 2:05:43.745
121 Dawn LeBeau 116 20 Age 30-34 62 F 2:06:24.827 2:06:24.827
122 Jason Crawford 49 7  Age 30-34 60 M 2:06:16.468 2:06:25.756
123 Malissa Meyer 210 7 Age 40-44 63 F 2:06:16.172 2:06:25.952
124 Lillie Crawford 48 21 Age 30-34 64 F 2:06:17.362 2:06:27.098

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 7/10/2010 Page 4 of 8

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - All



Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name
Francie
David
Kim

Teri
Roger
raunak
Kok Hui
Christina
Cami
Chris
Kelly
Laurena
Jaynell
Michael
Ben
Caryl

b
Amanda
jordan
Lance
Wendy
nicolet
Gretchen
KC
Paula
Tim
Donna
Dena
Alan
Tara
Lindsey
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Last Name
Hill

Hartley
Buie
Hoeksema
Hunt
mann

Yeo
Anderson
Stark
Carpenter
Mendoza
Morehouse
McEntee
Larned
Simko
Whitlatch
mcdonald
Turner
setzer
Beeson
Alloway
laursen
Baker
Hezeltine
Prescott
Kolb
Beeson
Walker
Seevers
Kerr
Engelhardt

Bib
93
85
36
94
98

126

200

172
211
136
215
134
112
168
191
133
184
164
22

113
15
92

151

109
23

189

162

106
62

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters Div
1
6
13
6
4
9
10
6
22
8
14
23
24
11
5
11
12
25
12
13
8
10
9
2
10
8
15
26
7
16
7

Place

Division

Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

65
61
66
67
62
68
63
69
70
64
71
72
73
65
66
67
68
74
69
70
75
76
77
78
79
71
80
81
72
82
83

£
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2:06:40.572
2:07:37.823
2:07:52.958
2:09:23.395
2:09:23.266
2:09:47.691
2:09:54.755
2:09:44.524
2:09:59.405
2:09:58.190
2:10:21.474
2:09:59.251
2:10:17.889
2:10:39.302
2:10:57.464
2:11:18.414
2:11:29.789
2:12:30.513
2:12:24 157
2:12:55.728
2:13:34.784
2:13:59.179
2:14:19.164
2:14:39.083
2:15:12.969
2:15:32.843
2:16:18.827
2:16:20.272
2:16:31.020
2:17:47.854
2:17:47.935

Gun Time
2:06:49.185
2:07:55.626
2:08:06.688
2:09:29.460
2:09:37.435
2:09:47.691
2:09:54.755
2:09:58.777
2:09:59.405
2:10:16.036
2:10:21.474
2:10:22.470
2:10:32.871
2:11:02.036
2:11:14.589
2:11:33.424
2:11:41.079
2:12:41.894
2:12:46.515
2:13:12.446
2:13:51.783
2:14:11.325
2:14:36.596
2:14:40.600
2:15:19.754
2:15:45.570
2:16:34.776
2:16:35.609
2:16:38.028
2:18:12.806
2:18:12.977
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Place
OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

First Name
Bethany
Julene
sarah

Ty
Kathleen
Angela
Peggy
Marilyn
Justin
Diane
Alyssa
Kim
Marci
Elizabeth
Stephanie
Sue
Andre
Jamie
beckah
Tracy
Craig
Shay
sophia
Andrea
Sarah
Amber
Rob
Jessica
Amber
Ashlee
Rosa

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Calley
Andrews
lori

Foster
Simko
Phillips
Rabe
McAllister
Flake
Loewenstein
Coiner
Johnston
Blandford
Fletcher
Carpenter
Schram
Zeh
Sisson
bruemmer
Wilde
LeBeau
Dinneen
Dinneen
Jones
Jensen
Theobald
West
Bastian
Nebeker
Hemmert
Avila

Place

Bib Masters
41

8
123
67
167
149
155
131
233
122
46
103
26
64
42
160
202
169
34
194
117
53
54
104
102
180
190
19
205
88
11

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
17
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 25-29

7/10/2010

Place

84
85
86
73
87
88
89
90
74
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
75
98
99
100
76
77
101
102
103
104
78
105
106
107
108

Gender Gender Chip Time
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Gun Time
2:18:52.797 2:18:57.097
2:18:49.829 2:19:01.739
2:20:57.688 2:21:00.371
2:20:56.527 2:21:01.179
2:21:45.588 2:22:00.061
2:22:14.846 2:22:14.846
2:22:55.544 2:23:04.059
2:22:57.502 2:23:11.495
2:23:29.658 2:23:45.614
2:24:38.402 2:24:58.216
2:24:53.955 2:25:01.086
2:24:38.454 2:25:03.659
2:25:10.996 2:25:17.070
2:25:22.027 2:25:33.582
2:26:00.625 2:26:00.625
2:27:35.249 2:27:53.777
2:28:45.421 2:28:49.564
2:28:35.000 2:28:53.823
2:28:42.144 2:28:57.486
2:28:58.147 2:29:10.776
2:29:27.615 2:29:34.314
2:30:07.058 2:30:17.808
2:30:07.736 2:30:18.713
2:30:30.007 2:30:35.222
2:30:29.717 2:30:35.366
2:30:35.383 2:30:35.383
2:31:01.601 2:31:08.972
2:31:28.485 2:31:39.020
2:31:20.681 2:31:39.230
2:31:55.804 2:31:55.804
2:32:51.591 2:33:15.434
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Place
OA
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

First Name
Anthony
Nathan
Bertha
Brenadette
Bob

Bill
Deanna
Travis
cathy
Jaclyn
Brenda
Jennifer
Laura
Britney
Leslie
Gary
hannah
Andrew
patti
Christina
Dawn
Tracy
Mary
Kimberlee
Kat
Jessalyn
Samantha
Trish
Debbie
Rebecca
Karin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Newton
Bastian
Sandoval
Schwab
Case
Brock
Brock
Turley
hamman
Rutan
Brosa
Nielsen
Denner
Holden
Green
Green
Woodell
Hargreaves
tobias
Chamberlain
Payne
Lee
Philipps
Bratcher
Shumway
Cameron
Cade
Cade
Mansell
Lee
Wunsch

Bib
142
18
159
161
43
31
30
183
79
158
32
143
52
95
74
75
198
82
182
44
144
119
148
29
166
207
37
38
129
118
199

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters
13
14
21
6
14
9
9
9
10
31
32
33
17
9
7
1
18
15
2
34
12
13
19
14
8
20
6
15
11
16
35

Place
Div Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 65+

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

79
80
109
110
81
82
111
83
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
84
119
85
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
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2:32:51.819
2:33:35.253
2:33:40.595
2:33:36.835
2:34:31.570
2:37:31.287
2:37:31.360
2:37:43.613
2:42:12.898
2:42:26.986
2:43:12.829
2:43:13.326
2:43:08.892
2:44:49 157
2:46:51.094
2:46:51.095
2:47:47.098
2:47:23.477
2:48:15.538
2:48:32.761
2:49:36.898
2:49:38.678
2:52:29.384
2:53:43.305
2:53:51.241
2:56:04.847
2:58:16.185
2:58:17.818
3:01:20.235
3:02:36.802
3:02:37.230

Gun Time

2:33:15.980
2:33:45.791
2:33:46.673
2:34:03.681
2:34:33.908
2:37:38.931
2:37:38.948
2:37:54.973
2:42:29.903
2:42:47.711
2:43:15.758
2:43:15.782
2:43:26.652
2:44:49.157
2:47:09.881
2:47:09.891
2:47:47.098
2:47:47.435
2:48:27.266
2:48:52.632
2:49:58.499
2:49:59.187
2:52:32.188
2:54:07.289
2:54:07.480
2:56:20.373
2:58:36.701
2:58:37.859
3:01:33.066
3:02:36.802
3:02:37.230
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Place
OA
218
219
220
221
222

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Lisa

Matt

Sherry

Tina
Jennifer
LESLIE
Leslie
Robert Lane
Carolyn
Derek

Erin

Dina
Dennis

Liz

Charles
Adrienne
Rachel
Heidi

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Beymer
Bickett
McCullough
Purbeck
Glover
WOLF
Yoest
Pugmire
Folke

Call

Bohn
Mohr
Heinen
Smith
Nelson
Hendricks
Compton
Frohreich

Bib
24
25

132

154

232
197

213

153
65
39
27

138
87

170

141
89
47
70

Place
Masters

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
10
11
22
17
21
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
3:03:03.997 3:03:25.950
3:03:23.742 3:03:36.421
3:11:56.815 3:12:14.585
3:11:54.012 3:12:14.590
3:17:33.666 3:17:48.144

133
86
134
135
136
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

o 1 B < Tl e B B e W # e M 1 i o

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

First Name
Zachary
uhl

Jeff
Mark
Refugio J
Bill

Bill
Scott
Ryan
Nate
Nathan
DAVID
Kevin
Timothy
Randy
Richard
Craig
Neil

Bill
John
Frank

Gomez Venancio

Christopher
Nick

rod

Jared

Nate
James

Paul

Chad

Dave

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Pope
Albert
Buckingham
Duncan
Mendozo
Kreisle
Rupp
Schnieder
Stearns
Herrington
Wiggins
WIEST
Wilkinson
Petersen
Harris
Giudicelli
Damm
Price
Clark
Kirkpatrick
Morris
Rivera
Victor
Sweet
daron
Jensen
Henrie
Vincent
Dallmann
Harrison
Hamman

Bib
150

224
58
230
226
157
206
173
91
222
192
225
147
83
73
220
152
45
107
139
228
187
178
51
101
90
221
50
84
78

Place
Masters

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div

N~N_ONGUAINDDREWORNWN2WaAN= AN NS

Division

Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 50-54

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NN MNDMNMNDMNNDNMNMNDNMNMNMNMNMNMNNAA A A A A A A A A -
REEBRNBERIEN NS oA romio©®NOORWN

=TT ZSESSIZIEESIESEESIESIEEIESEEEESEEELELSLE S

1:22:05.223
1:23:49.660
1:29:45.635
1:29:51.555
1:30:37.243
1:31:04.124
1:32:25.602
1:33:18.933
1:34:54 557
1:36:21.486
1:38:37.280
1:39:20.184
1:39:20.296
1:40:21.745
1:41:24.920
1:41:40.559
1:42:41.710
1:43:19.020
1:44:07.469
1:44:09.430
1:44:32.215
1:45:17.903
1:45:35.543
1:45:29.019
1:46:18.308
1:47:06.686
1:48:17.586
1:49:09.749
1:50:14.946
1:50:53.634
1:50:54.471

Gun Time

1:22:05.223
1:23:50.830
1:29:49.270
1:29:55.208
1:30:40.252
1:31:04.124
1:32:28.865
1:33:21.470
1:34:59.595
1:36:25.099
1:38:40.866
1:39:23.735
1:39:23.878
1:40:26.401
1:41:35.424
1:41:40.559
1:42:51.390
1:43:19.020
1:44:07.469
1:44:17.643
1:44:37.263
1:45:21.457
1:45:35.543
1:45:39.500
1:46:22.935
1:47:12.699
1:48:19.226
1:49:20.561
1:50:24.127
1:50:53.634
1:51:00.713
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Place

OA First Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
69
71
73
74
76
80
83
84
85
86
92
95
97
99
101
102
112
114
116
118
122
126
129

Fred
Jonathan
william
Matthew
Keefer
Brian
Steve
Kory
Ernie
Matthew
Rico

RT
steve
Bill
Nicholas
Brian
Travis
Kyle
Bryson
Richard
Paul
Robert
Brandon
Brian
Jeffrey
jim

KIM
Mark
Jason
David
Roger

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Bartlett
Yoshizaki
wilsch
Petersen
Brumbach
Lawes
Andrews
Bean
Garrison
Miller
Pelazini
Duke
baker
Beattie
Armstrong
Ellway
Huffman
Hansen
Grant
Manos
McFarlane
Lewis
Moss
Greber
Greulich
streit
DIXON
Mansell
Crawford
Hartley
Hunt

Bib
16
201
195
146
35
114

20
71
137
145
57
14
21
227
61
96
80
235
127
212
120
140
339
76
177
55
128
49
85
98

Place
Masters

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place
Div

SCPWWAWONNNO®WNO®DO®WOM

ArONOOGOODWOPRPRONMNOAORARA 2O

Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 55-59

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

=TS ZSESESIZIEESIESEEESESEESIEEEESEESEEEELESLE S

1:51:30.500
1:51:11.497
1:51:38.119
1:52:32.815
1:52:37.075
1:52:52.869
1:52:50.095
1:52:45.184
1:55:41.399
1:56:08.729
1:57:03.541
1:57:19.955
1:57:11.307
1:57:33.584
1:58:14.093
1:58:28.858
1:58:36.999
1:58:50.589
2:00:31.948
2:00:49.846
2:01:08.994
2:01:29.041
2:01:26.102
2:01:47.413
2:03:23.423
2:03:36.240
2:04:12.325
2:04:57.947
2:06:16.468
2:07:37.823
2:09:23.266

Gun Time

1:51:30.500
1:51:34.412
1:51:38.119
1:52:36.865
1:52:49.180
1:52:52.869
1:52:54.648
1:53:06.090
1:55:50.062
1:56:08.729
1:57:10.993
1:57:19.955
1:57:20.994
1:57:52.168
1:58:23.968
1:58:41.578
1:59:03.320
1:59:12.583
2:00:37.295
2:00:56.807
2:01:21.212
2:01:32.659
2:01:49.677
2:01:53.470
2:03:32.054
2:03:54.844
2:04:16.475
2:05:07.449
2:06:25.756
2:07:55.626
2:09:37.435
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Place
OA
131
134
138
139
140
141
143
144
150
153
159
164
172
176
177
182
187
188
191
192
194
202
204
219

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Kok Hui
Chris
Michael
Ben
Caryl

b
jordan
Lance
Tim
Alan

Ty
Justin
Andre
Craig
Shay
Rob
Anthony
Nathan
Bob

Bill
Travis
Gary
Andrew
Matt
Robert Lane
Derek
Dennis
Charles

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Yeo
Carpenter
Larned
Simko
Whitlatch
mcdonald
setzer
Beeson
Kolb
Seevers
Foster
Flake

Zeh
LeBeau
Dinneen
West
Newton
Bastian
Case
Brock
Turley
Green
Hargreaves
Bickett
Pugmire
Call
Heinen
Nelson

Bib
200
211
112
168
191
133
164
22
109
162
67
233
202
117
53
190
142
18
43
31
183
75
82
25
153
39
87
141

Place
Masters

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place

Div
10
8
11
5
11
12
12
13
8

o O N N

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 65+

Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39

7/10/2010

Place
Gender Gender

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TT ZTSEESESEIEESEEIZESEESIESEEEEESEEESEESZELEESE L

Chip Time Gun Time
2:09:54.755 2:09:54.755

2:09:58.190
2:10:39.302
2:10:57.464
2:11:18.414

2:10:16.036
2:11:02.036
2:11:14.589
2:11:33.424

2:11:29.789 2:11:41.079
2:12:24.157 2:12:46.515
2:12:55.728 2:13:12.446
2:15:32.843 2:15:45.570
2:16:31.020 2:16:38.028
2:20:56.527 2:21:01.179
2:23:29.658 2:23:45.614
2:28:45.421 2:28:49.564
2:29:27.615 2:29:34.314
2:30:07.058 2:30:17.808
2:31:01.601 2:31:08.972
2:32:51.819 2:33:15.980
2:33:35.253 2:33:45.791
2:34:31.570 2:34:33.908
2:37:31.287 2:37:38.931
2:37:43.613 2:37:54.973
2:46:51.095 2:47:09.891
2:47:23.477 2:47:47.435

3:03:23.742 3:03:36.421
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

3
4
7
10
13
15
16
18
19
20
24
25
29
32
33
41
43
44
45
46
49
50
51
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
72

Alison
Katherine
leng
suzanne
Rebecka
Sky
Monica
Rian
Kimberly
Kim
Melanie
Jonna
Ramona
Katie
Lori

Jeri
Laura
April
Lindsey
Tara
Docmay
Dottie
Rachael
Christie
kim
Jenny
Keesha
Keelee
Beth
David
Brandy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Steele
Georger
Ung-Klukken
sever
Thoms
Logan
Anders
Hefty
Rieth
Bartlett
Flake
Lawrence
Johns
Stone
Shandro
Hughes
Brandon
Wilbur
Krohn
Tanner
Senebandith
Bledsoe
Bickerton
Ebenroth
kutzner
Stinson
Brown
Baker
Ahrend
Ashmore
Ashley

Bib
174
72
185
165
181
203

86
156
17
63
115
214
209
208
229
28
193
110
179
163
234
219
60
111
175
216
13

218
10

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Masters
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Place
Div Division

Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:26:37.269
1:28:17.233
1:30:30.000
1:32:25.968
1:33:47.084
1:35:08.131
1:35:34.900
1:37:01.986
1:37:51.610
1:38:03.338
1:39:35.792
1:40:01.097
1:42:46.647
1:43:25.949
1:44:03.479
1:46:52.357
1:47:17.834
1:47:24.888
1:47:31.699
1:47:47.534
1:49:30.276
1:49:45.156
1:50:02.493
1:53:05.808
1:53:37.017
1:54:55.762
1:54:53.296
1:55:33.273
1:55:26.142
1:55:44 454
1:56:31.106

Gun Time
1:26:37.269
1:28:19.051
1:30:30.000
1:32:28.509
1:33:47.084
1:35:10.579
1:35:38.691
1:37:01.986
1:37:52.816
1:38:03.338
1:39:35.792
1:40:03.585
1:42:49.058
1:43:38.425
1:44:05.986
1:46:52.357
1:47:23.949
1:47:24.888
1:47:31.699
1:47:55.563
1:49:39.168
1:49:50.198
1:50:11.597
1:53:11.342
1:53:49.945
1:55:00.379
1:55:06.611
1:55:39.454
1:55:44.328
1:55:57.257
1:56:39.323
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

75
77
78
79
81
82
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
96
98
100
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
113
115
117
119
120
121

Katie
Jenny
Heather
Tricia
Kara
Meggan
Megan
Nicole
Megan
Tami
Jay
Jenny
Angela
Lauren
Jill
Keely
Jessica
Leslie
Laura
lindsey
Christie
Scott
Cindy
Lynette
Kathryn
Kyleigh
Karen
Kamile
Janine
Cheryl
Dawn

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Duke
Hamilton
Stone
Madsen
VanderLeest
Dunn
Hansen
Huffman
Wilson
Arlint
Mansell
Staples
Kerber
Franklin
Ayabei
Lowe
Brown
White
Knothe
callahan
Anaya
Scott
McKinney
Marshall
Lloyd
Foster
Zakorn
Ishiyama
Franco
Jenkins
LeBeau

Bib
56
77

176

125

186
59
81
97

196

223
171
105
69
12
124
33
217
108
40

204
135
130
121
66
231
99
68
100
116

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
1
12
4
5
13
14
2
15
2
10
3

Place
Masters

-
(o]

N —_ RN —_
Nouooongpoeobhgw~NNArOI AW

Division

Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F

MTMTTMTMTTMTMTTTMTTMTTTTMTTTTTTT MM T T T

1:57:13.747
1:57:19.719
1:57:23.302
1:57:26.543
1:58:14.502
1:58:14.603
1:58:52.566
1:58:56.360
1:59:42.856
1:59:36.439
2:00:10.653
2:00:26.535
2:00:40.047
2:01:01.830
2:01:24.655
2:01:47.195
2:02:07.943
2:02:04.560
2:02:04.716
2:02:48.004
2:03:08.640
2:03:01.805
2:03:16.882
2:03:09.662
2:03:16.777
2:03:31.736
2:03:57.714
2:04:26.088
2:05:23.842
2:05:43.745
2:06:24.827

Gun Time

1:57:19.964
1:57:26.650
1:57:29.463
1:57:32.120
1:58:22.694
1:58:22.715
1:59:13.813
1:59:23.044
1:59:49.950
2:00:01.371
2:00:20.080
2:00:37.660
2:00:54.381
2:01:01.830
2:01:26.431
2:01:47.195
2:02:16.916
2:02:20.077
2:02:20.094
2:02:48.004
2:03:11.224
2:03:13.206
2:03:20.019
2:03:24.958
2:03:30.449
2:03:36.419
2:04:01.216
2:04:36.929
2:05:23.842
2:05:43.745
2:06:24.827
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Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

123 Malissa Meyer 210 7 Age 40-44 63 F 2:06:16.172 2:06:25.952
124 Lillie Crawford 48 21  Age 30-34 64 F 2:06:17.362 2:06:27.098
125 Francie Hill 93 1 Age 60-64 65 F 2:06:40.572 2:06:49.185
127 Kim Buie 36 13 Age 35-39 66 F 2:07:52.958 2:08:06.688
128 Teri Hoeksema 94 6 Age 20-24 67 F 2:09:23.395 2:09:29.460
130 raunak mann 126 9  Age 25-29 68 F 2:09:47.691 2:09:47.691
132 Christina Anderson 6 6 Age 4549 69 F 2:09:44.524 2:09:58.777
133 Cami Stark 172 22 Age 30-34 70 F 2:09:59.405 2:09:59.405
135 Kelly Mendoza 136 14 Age 35-39 71 F 2:10:21.474 2:10:21.474
136 Laurena Morehouse 215 23 Age 30-34 72 F 2:09:59.251 2:10:22.470
137 Jaynell McEntee 134 24  Age 30-34 73 F 2:10:17.889 2:10:32.871
142 Amanda Turner 184 25 Age 30-34 74 F 2:12:30.513 2:12:41.894
145 Wendy Alloway 3 8 Age40-44 75 F 2:13:34.784 2:13:51.783
146 nicolet laursen 113 10 Age 25-29 76 F 2:13:59.179 2:14:11.325
147 Gretchen Baker 15 9 Age 40-44 77 F 2:14:19.164 2:14:36.596
148 KC Hezeltine 92 2 Age 50-54 78 F 2:14:39.083 2:14:40.600
149 Paula Prescott 151 10 Age 40-44 79 F 2:15:12.969 2:15:19.754
151 Donna Beeson 23 15 Age 35-39 80 F 2:16:18.827 2:16:34.776
152 Dena Walker 189 26 Age 30-34 81 F 2:16:20.272 2:16:35.609
154 Tara Kerr 106 16  Age 35-39 82 F 2:17:47.854 2:18:12.806
155 Lindsey Engelhardt 62 7  Age 20-24 83 F 2:17:47.935 2:18:12.977
156 Bethany Calley 41 17  Age 35-39 84 F 2:18:52.797 2:18:57.097
157 Julene Andrews 8 7  Age 45-49 85 F 2:18:49.829 2:19:01.739
158 sarah lori 123 11 Age 25-29 86 F 2:20:57.688 2:21:00.371
160 Kathleen Simko 167 3 Age 50-54 87 F 2:21:45.588 2:22:00.061
161 Angela Phillips 149 18 Age 35-39 88 F 2:22:14.846 2:22:14.846
162 Peggy Rabe 155 4  Age 50-54 89 F 2:22:55.544 2:23:04.059
163 Marilyn McAllister 131 5 Age 50-54 90 F 2:22:57.502 2:23:11.495
165 Diane Loewenstein 122 11 Age 40-44 91 F 2:24:38.402 2:24:58.216
166 Alyssa Coiner 46 8 Age 20-24 92 F 2:24:53.955 2:25:01.086
167 Kim Johnston 103 8 Age 45-49 93 F 2:24:38.454 2:25:03.659
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Place
OA
168
169
170
171
173
174
175
178
179
180
181
183
184
185
186
189
190
193
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
203
205
206
207
208
209

First Name Last Name

Marci
Elizabeth
Stephanie
Sue
Jamie
beckah
Tracy
sophia
Andrea
Sarah
Amber
Jessica
Amber
Ashlee
Rosa
Bertha
Brenadette
Deanna
cathy
Jaclyn
Brenda
Jennifer
Laura
Britney
Leslie
hannah
patti
Christina
Dawn
Tracy
Mary

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Blandford
Fletcher
Carpenter
Schram
Sisson
bruemmer
Wilde
Dinneen
Jones
Jensen
Theobald
Bastian
Nebeker
Hemmert
Avila
Sandoval
Schwab
Brock
hamman
Rutan
Brosa
Nielsen
Denner
Holden
Green
Woodell
tobias
Chamberlain
Payne
Lee
Philipps

Bib
26
64
42
160
169
34
194
54
104
102
180
19
205
88
11
159
161
30
79
158
32
143
52
95
74
198
182
44
144
119
148

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Masters
19
27
20
1
12
3
13
4
28
29
14
15
30
5
16
21
6
9
10
31
32
33
17
9
7
18
2
34
12
13
19

Place
Div Division

Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

F

MTMTTTMTMTMTMTTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTT MM T T T

2:25:10.996
2:25:22.027
2:26:00.625
2:27:35.249
2:28:35.000
2:28:42.144
2:28:58.147
2:30:07.736
2:30:30.007
2:30:29.717
2:30:35.383
2:31:28.485
2:31:20.681
2:31:55.804
2:32:51.591
2:33:40.595
2:33:36.835
2:37:31.360
2:42:12.898
2:42:26.986
2:43:12.829
2:43:13.326
2:43:08.892
2:44:49.157
2:46:51.094
2:47:47.098
2:48:15.538
2:48:32.761
2:49:36.898
2:49:38.678
2:52:29.384

Gun Time

2:25:17.070
2:25:33.582
2:26:00.625
2:27:53.777
2:28:53.823
2:28:57.486
2:29:10.776
2:30:18.713
2:30:35.222
2:30:35.366
2:30:35.383
2:31:39.020
2:31:39.230
2:31:55.804
2:33:15.434
2:33:46.673
2:34:03.681
2:37:38.948
2:42:29.903
2:42:47.711
2:43:15.758
2:43:15.782
2:43:26.652
2:44:49.157
2:47:09.881
2:47:47.098
2:48:27.266
2:48:52.632
2:49:58.499
2:49:59.187
2:52:32.188
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Place
OA
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
220
221
222

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Kimberlee
Kat
Jessalyn
Samantha
Trish
Debbie
Rebecca
Karin
Lisa
Sherry
Tina
Jennifer
LESLIE
Leslie
Carolyn
Erin

Dina

Liz
Adrienne
Rachel
Heidi

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bratcher
Shumway
Cameron
Cade
Cade
Mansell
Lee
Wunsch
Beymer
McCullough
Purbeck
Glover
WOLF
Yoest
Folke
Bohn
Mohr
Smith
Hendricks
Compton
Frohreich

Bib
29
166
207
37
38
129
118
199
24
132
154
232
197
213
65
27
138
170
89
47
70

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Masters Div
14
8
20
6
15
11
16
35
10
22
17
21
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place

Division

Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MM MTMT MM MM MM MMM

2:53:43.305
2:53:51.241
2:56:04.847
2:58:16.185
2:58:17.818
3:01:20.235
3:02:36.802
3:02:37.230
3:03:03.997
3:11:56.815
3:11:54.012
3:17:33.666
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:54:07.289
2:54:07.480
2:56:20.373
2:58:36.701
2:58:37.859
3:01:33.066
3:02:36.802
3:02:37.230
3:03:25.950
3:12:14.585
3:12:14.590
3:17:48.144
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 14 & Under 1 M Kyle Hansen 80 86 49 1:58:50.589 1:59:12.583
Age 14 & Under 2 M Ty Foster 67 159 73 2:20:56.527 2:21:01.179
Age 14 & Under 3 M Shay Dinneen 53 177 77 2:30:07.058 2:30:17.808
Age 15-19 1 F Keesha Brown 216 66 27 1:54:53.296 1:55:06.611
Age 15-19 2 F Megan Wilson 196 89 40 1:59:42.856 1:59:49.950
Age 15-19 3 F beckah bruemmer 34 174 99 2:28:42.144 2:28:57.486
Age 15-19 4 F sophia Dinneen 54 178 101 2:30:07.736 2:30:18.713
Age 15-19 5 F Ashlee Hemmert 88 185 107  2:31:55.804 2:31:55.804
Age 15-19 6 F Samantha Cade 37 213 128  2:58:16.185 2:58:36.701
Age 15-19 DNF F Liz Smith 170 DNF DNF 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 M Nathan Wiggins 222 21 11 1:38:37.280 1:38:40.866
Age 15-19 2 M Nate Henrie 90 47 27 1:48:17.586 1:48:19.226
Age 20-24 1 F Katie Duke 56 75 32 1:57:13.747 1:57:19.964
Age 20-24 2 F Megan Hansen 81 87 38 1:58:52.566 1:59:13.813
Age 20-24 3 F Jay Mansell 223 9 42 2:00:10.653 2:00:20.080
Age 20-24 4 F Lauren Franklin 69 96 45 2:01:01.830 2:01:01.830
Age 20-24 5 F Kamile Ishiyama 99 117 59 2:04:26.088 2:04:36.929
Age 20-24 6 F Teri Hoeksema 94 128 67 2:09:23.395 2:09:29.460
Age 20-24 7 F Lindsey Engelhardt 62 155 83 2:17:47.935 2:18:12.977
Age 20-24 8 F Alyssa Coiner 46 166 92 2:24:53.955 2:25:01.086
Age 20-24 9 F Britney Holden 95 200 117  2:44:49.157 2:44:49.157
Age 20-24 10 F Lisa Beymer 24 218 133 3:03:03.997 3:03:25.950
Age 20-24 - M Zachary Pope 150 1 1 1:22:05.223 1:22:05.223
Age 20-24 1 M Timothy Petersen 147 26 14 1:40:21.745 1:40:26.401
Age 20-24 2 M Nick Sweet 178 39 24 1:45:29.019 1:45:39.500
Age 20-24 3 M Rico Pelazini 145 73 42 1:57:03.541 1:57:10.993
Age 20-24 4 M Bryson Grant 235 92 50 2:00:31.948 2:00:37.295
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 7/10/2010 Page 1 of 9



Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

N 33330 R0RI00R N O RGNS

DNS
DNS

abhowNn -

Gender First Name

MTMMTTTTTTTTTTTTT™T T T T T T

=L

Katherine
Rian
Kim
Jonna
Heather
Tricia
Jessica
lindsey
Kathryn
raunak
nicolet
sarah
Jamie
Tracy
Amber
Jessica
Rosa
Laura
hannah
Mary
Jessalyn
Jennifer
Rachel
Heidi

Scott

Nate

Frank
Christopher
Fred

Fit For Life

Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name

Georger

Hefty
Bartlett
Lawrence
Stone
Madsen
Brown
callahan
Lloyd
mann
laursen
lori
Sisson
Wilde
Theobald
Bastian

Avila

Denner
Woodell
Philipps
Cameron
Glover
Compton
Frohreich

Schnieder
Herrington
Morris
Victor
Bartlett

7/10/2010

Bib

72
86
17
115
176
125
33
40
121
126
113
123
169
194
180
19
11
52
198
148
207
232
47
70

206
91
139
187
16

Place

OA Masters Gender

4
18
20
25
78
79
103
106
111
130
146
158
173
175
181
183
186
199
203
209
212
222
DNS
DNS

12
17
36
38
55

Place

Place

2
8
10
12
34
35
48
51
56
68
76
86
98
100
104
105
108
116
119
124
127
136
DNS
DNS

10
21
23
32

Chip Time

1:28:17.233
1:37:01.986
1:38:03.338
1:40:01.097
1:57:23.302
1:57:26.543
2:02:07.943
2:02:48.004
2:03:16.777
2:09:47.691
2:13:59.179
2:20:57.688
2:28:35.000
2:28:58.147
2:30:35.383
2:31:28.485
2:32:51.591
2:43:08.892
2:47:47.098
2:52:29.384
2:56:04.847
3:17:33.666

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:33:18.933
1:36:21.486
1:44:32.215
1:45:35.543
1:51:30.500

Gun Time

1:28:19.051
1:37:01.986
1:38:03.338
1:40:03.585
1:57:29.463
1:57:32.120
2:02:16.916
2:02:48.004
2:03:30.449
2:09:47.691
2:14:11.325
2:21:00.371
2:28:53.823
2:29:10.776
2:30:35.383
2:31:39.020
2:33:15.434
2:43:26.652
2:47:47.098
2:52:32.188
2:56:20.373
3:17:48.144

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:33:21.470
1:36:25.099
1:44:37.263
1:45:35.543
1:51:30.500
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Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

O oONOO O WN -

Gender First Name

=SS

MMM T T T TMTTTTTTTTT™T T T T

Jonathan
Ernie
Nicholas
Brandon
Kok Hui
Michael
jordan
Anthony
Nathan
Andrew

Alison
Rebecka
Sky
Monica
Kimberly
Melanie
Ramona
Katie
April
Lindsey
Dottie
Brandy
Jenny
Kara
Meggan
Nicole
Jenny
Jill

Scott
Karen

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Yoshizaki
Garrison
Armstrong
Moss

Yeo

Larned
setzer
Newton
Bastian
Hargreaves

Steele
Thoms
Logan
Anders
Rieth
Flake
Johns
Stone
Wilbur
Krohn
Bledsoe
Ashley
Hamilton
VanderLeest
Dunn
Huffman
Staples
Ayabei
Scott
Zakorn

7/10/2010

Bib
201
71
227
140
200
112
164
142
18
82

174
181
203
5
156
63
214
209
193
110
234
10
77
186
59
97
171
12
204
231

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
56 33
69 40
83 46
101 54
131 63
138 65
143 69
187 79
188 80
204 85

3 1
13 5
15 6
16 7
19 9
24 11
29 13
32 14
44 18
45 19
50 22
72 31
77 33
81 36
82 37
88 39
93 43
98 46
108 53
115 58

Chip Time
1:51:11.497
1:55:41.399
1:58:14.093
2:01:26.102
2:09:54.755
2:10:39.302
2:12:24 157
2:32:51.819
2:33:35.253
2:47:23.477

1:26:37.269
1:33:47.084
1:35:08.131
1:35:34.900
1:37:51.610
1:39:35.792
1:42:46.647
1:43:25.949
1:47:24.888
1:47:31.699
1:49:45.156
1:56:31.106
1:57:19.719
1:58:14.502
1:58:14.603
1:58:56.360
2:00:26.535
2:01:24.655
2:03:01.805
2:03:57.714

Gun Time
1:51:34.412
1:55:50.062
1:58:23.968
2:01:49.677
2:09:54.755
2:11:02.036
2:12:46.515
2:33:15.980
2:33:45.791
2:47:47.435

1:26:37.269
1:33:47.084
1:35:10.579
1:35:38.691
1:37:52.816
1:39:35.792
1:42:49.058
1:43:38.425
1:47:24.888
1:47:31.699
1:49:50.198
1:56:39.323
1:57:26.650
1:58:22.694
1:58:22.715
1:59:23.044
2:00:37.660
2:01:26.431
2:03:13.206
2:04:01.216
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

DNS

O oONOO O WN -

F

MM T T T TMTTTTTT T

=SS EEEESEESEELELS

Gender First Name

Dawn
Lillie
Cami
Laurena
Jaynell
Amanda
Dena
Elizabeth
Andrea
Sarah
Amber
Jaclyn
Brenda
Jennifer
Christina
Karin
Erin

Jeff
Ryan
Matthew
Keefer
RT
Travis
Jeffrey
Jason
Tim
Justin
Craig
Matt
Derek

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
LeBeau
Crawford
Stark
Morehouse
McEntee
Turner
Walker
Fletcher
Jones
Jensen
Nebeker
Rutan
Brosa
Nielsen
Chamberlain
Wunsch
Bohn

Buckingham
Stearns
Petersen
Brumbach
Duke
Huffman
Greulich
Crawford
Kolb
Flake
LeBeau
Bickett
Call

7/10/2010

Bib
116
48
172
215
134
184
189
64
104
102
205
158
32
143
44
199
27

224
173
146
35
57
96
76
49
109
233
117
25
39

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
121 62
124 64
133 70
136 72
137 73
142 74
152 81
169 95
179 102
180 103
184 106
196 113
197 114
198 115
206 121
217 132
DNS DNS

5 3
14 9
58 35
59 36
74 43
85 48
112 56
122 60
150 71
164 74
176 76

219 86

DNS DNS

Chip Time
2:06:24.827
2:06:17.362
2:09:59.405
2:09:59.251
2:10:17.889
2:12:30.513
2:16:20.272
2:25:22.027
2:30:30.007
2:30:29.717
2:31:20.681
2:42:26.986
2:43:12.829
2:43:13.326
2:48:32.761
3:02:37.230

00:00.000

1:29:45.635
1:34:54.557
1:52:32.815
1:52:37.075
1:57:19.955
1:58:36.999
2:03:23.423
2:06:16.468
2:15:32.843
2:23:29.658
2:29:27.615
3:03:23.742

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:06:24.827
2:06:27.098
2:09:59.405
2:10:22.470
2:10:32.871
2:12:41.894
2:16:35.609
2:25:33.582
2:30:35.222
2:30:35.366
2:31:39.230
2:42:47.711
2:43:15.758
2:43:15.782
2:48:52.632
3:02:37.230
00:00.000

1:29:49.270
1:34:59.595
1:52:36.865
1:52:49.180
1:57:19.955
1:59:03.320
2:03:32.054
2:06:25.756
2:15:45.570
2:23:45.614
2:29:34.314
3:03:36.421

00:00.000
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

S\ N N | \ L .
NN oI, a0©@@®NO O A wN =

AN WN =

Gender First Name

MMM TMTTTMTTTTTTTTTT™T T T T T T

==

leng
suzanne
Lori
Tara
Docmay
Rachael
Christie
kim
Keelee
Beth
Tami
Keely
Kyleigh
Kim
Kelly
Donna
Tara
Bethany
Angela
Marci
Stephanie
Bertha
Sherry

uhl
Mark
Craig
Neil
Bill
Jared

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name

Ung-Klukken
sever
Shandro
Tanner
Senebandith
Bickerton
Ebenroth
kutzner
Baker
Ahrend
Arlint

Lowe
Foster

Buie
Mendoza
Beeson
Kerr

Calley
Phillips
Blandford
Carpenter
Sandoval
McCullough

Albert
Duncan
Damm
Price
Clark
Jensen

7/10/2010

Bib

185
165
208
179
163
219
60
111
13
1
9
124
66
36
136
23
106
41
149
26
42
159
132

58
220
152

45
101

Place

Place

Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

7
10
33
46
49
51
63
64
67
68
90

100
113
127
135
151
154
156
161
168
170
189
220

2
6
30
31
34
42

3
4
15
20
21
23
24
25
28
29
41
47
57
66
71
80
82
84
88
94
96
109
134

17
18
19
26

1:30:30.000
1:32:25.968
1:44:03.479
1:47:47.534
1:49:30.276
1:50:02.493
1:53:05.808
1:53:37.017
1:55:33.273
1:55:26.142
1:59:36.439
2:01:47.195
2:03:31.736
2:07:52.958
2:10:21.474
2:16:18.827
2:17:47.854
2:18:52.797
2:22:14.846
2:25:10.996
2:26:00.625
2:33:40.595
3:11:56.815

1:23:49.660
1:29:51.555
1:42:41.710
1:43:19.020
1:44:07.469
1:47:06.686

Gun Time

1:30:30.000
1:32:28.509
1:44:05.986
1:47:55.563
1:49:39.168
1:50:11.597
1:53:11.342
1:53:49.945
1:55:39.454
1:55:44.328
2:00:01.371
2:01:47.195
2:03:36.419
2:08:06.688
2:10:21.474
2:16:34.776
2:18:12.806
2:18:57.097
2:22:14.846
2:25:17.070
2:26:00.625
2:33:46.673
3:12:14.585

1:23:50.830
1:29:55.208
1:42:51.390
1:43:19.020
1:44:07.469
1:47:12.699
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

N —

Gender First Name
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M
M
M
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william
Kory
Chris
Travis
Charles

David
Laura
Christie
Cindy
Lynette
Janine
Malissa
Wendy
Gretchen
Paula
Diane
Dawn
Tracy
Kimberlee
Trish
Rebecca
Tina
LESLIE
Leslie
Dina
Adrienne

Refugio J
Bill
John

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
wilsch
Bean
Carpenter
Turley
Nelson

Ashmore
Knothe
Anaya
McKinney
Marshall
Franco
Meyer
Alloway
Baker
Prescott
Loewenstein
Payne
Lee
Bratcher
Cade

Lee
Purbeck
WOLF
Yoest
Mohr
Hendricks

Mendozo
Rupp
Kirkpatrick

7/10/2010

Bib
195
20
211
183
141

218
108
4
135
130
68
210
3
15
151
122
144
119
29
38
118
154
197
213
138
89

230
157
107

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
57 34
62 39
134 64
194 83
DNS DNS
70 30
105 50
107 52
109 54
110 55
119 60
123 63
145 75
147 77
149 79
165 91
207 122
208 123
210 125
214 129
216 131
221 135
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
8 5
11 7
35 20

Chip Time
1:51:38.119
1:52:45.184
2:09:58.190
2:37:43.613

00:00.000

1:55:44.454
2:02:04.716
2:03:08.640
2:03:16.882
2:03:09.662
2:05:23.842
2:06:16.172
2:13:34.784
2:14:19.164
2:15:12.969
2:24:38.402
2:49:36.898
2:49:38.678
2:53:43.305
2:58:17.818
3:02:36.802
3:11:54.012

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:30:37.243
1:32:25.602
1:44:09.430

Gun Time
1:51:38.119
1:53:06.090
2:10:16.036
2:37:54.973

00:00.000

1:55:57.257
2:02:20.094
2:03:11.224
2:03:20.019
2:03:24.958
2:05:23.842
2:06:25.952
2:13:51.783
2:14:36.596
2:15:19.754
2:24:58.216
2:49:58.499
2:49:59.187
2:54:07.289
2:58:37.859
3:02:36.802
3:12:14.590

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:30:40.252
1:32:28.865
1:44:17.643
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Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Gender
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First Name

Gomez Venancio

rod
James
Chad
Brian
Matthew
Brian
Caryl

b

Lance
Bob
Robert Lane
Dennis

Jeri
Laura
Angela
Leslie
Cheryl
Christina
Julene
Kim
Deanna
cathy
Debbie

Richard
Steve
steve
Richard
Paul

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Rivera

daron
Vincent

Harrison
Lawes
Miller
Ellway
Whitlatch
mcdonald
Beeson
Case
Pugmire
Heinen

Hughes
Brandon
Kerber
White
Jenkins
Anderson
Andrews
Johnston
Brock
hamman
Mansell

Giudicelli
Andrews
baker
Manos
McFarlane

7/10/2010

Bib
228
51
221
84
114
137
61
191
133
22
43
153
87

229
28
105
217
100
6
8
103
30
79
129

73
14

127
212

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
37 22
40 25
48 28
53 30
60 37
71 41
84 47
140 67
141 68
144 70
191 81

DNS DNS

DNS DNS
41 16
43 17
94 44
104 49
120 61
132 69
157 85
167 93
193 111
195 112
215 130
28 16
61 38
76 44
95 51
97 52

Chip Time
1:45:17.903
1:46:18.308
1:49:09.749
1:50:53.634
1:52:52.869
1:56:08.729
1:58:28.858
2:11:18.414
2:11:29.789
2:12:55.728
2:34:31.570

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:46:52.357
1:47:17.834
2:00:40.047
2:02:04.560
2:05:43.745
2:09:44.524
2:18:49.829
2:24:38.454
2:37:31.360
2:42:12.898
3:01:20.235

1:41:40.559
1:52:50.095
1:57:11.307
2:00:49.846
2:01:08.994

Gun Time
1:45:21.457
1:46:22.935
1:49:20.561
1:50:53.634
1:52:52.869
1:56:08.729
1:58:41.578
2:11:33.424
2:11:41.079
2:13:12.446
2:34:33.908

00:00.000

00:00.000

1:46:52.357
1:47:23.949
2:00:54.381
2:02:20.077
2:05:43.745
2:09:58.777
2:19:01.739
2:25:03.659
2:37:38.948
2:42:29.903
3:01:33.066

1:41:40.559
1:52:54.648
1:57:20.994
2:00:56.807
2:01:21.212

Page 7 of 9



Division

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

g

6
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Gender First Name

=L

=L

David
Alan
Andre
Bill

Jenny

KC
Kathleen
Peggy
Marilyn
Brenadette
Leslie

Kat
Carolyn

Bill
Dave
Bill
Brian
KIM
Mark
Rob

Sue
patti

DAVID
Kevin
Randy
Roger
Ben

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Hartley
Seevers
Zeh

Brock

Stinson
Hezeltine
Simko
Rabe
McAllister
Schwab
Green
Shumway
Folke

Kreisle
Hamman
Beattie
Greber
DIXON
Mansell
West

Schram
tobias

WIEST
Wilkinson
Harris
Hunt
Simko

7/10/2010

Bib
85
162
202
31

175
92
167
155
131
161
74
166
65

226
78
21

339
55
128
190

160
182

192
225
83
98
168

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
126 61
153 72
172 75
192 82
65 26
148 78
160 87
162 89
163 a0
190 110
201 118
211 126
DNS DNS
9 6
54 31
80 45
102 55
116 58
118 59
182 78
171 97
205 120
22 12
23 13
27 15
129 62
139 66

Chip Time
2:07:37.823
2:16:31.020
2:28:45.421
2:37:31.287

1:54:55.762
2:14:39.083
2:21:45.588
2:22:55.544
2:22:57.502
2:33:36.835
2:46:51.094
2:53:51.241

00:00.000

1:31:04.124
1:50:54.471
1:57:33.584
2:01:47.413
2:04:12.325
2:04:57.947
2:31:01.601

2:27:35.249
2:48:15.538

1:39:20.184
1:39:20.296
1:41:24.920
2:09:23.266
2:10:57.464

Gun Time

2:07:55.626
2:16:38.028
2:28:49.564
2:37:38.931

1:55:00.379
2:14:40.600
2:22:00.061
2:23:04.059
2:23:11.495
2:34:03.681
2:47:09.881
2:54:07.480

00:00.000

1:31:04.124
1:51:00.713
1:57:52.168
2:01:53.470
2:04:16.475
2:05:07.449
2:31:08.972

2:27:53.777
2:48:27.266

1:39:23.735
1:39:23.878
1:41:35.424
2:09:37.435
2:11:14.589
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Fit For Life
Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60-64 1 F Francie Hill 93 125 65 2:06:40.572 2:06:49.185
Age 60-64 1 M Paul Dallmann 50 52 29 1:50:14.946 1:50:24.127
Age 60-64 2 M Robert Lewis 120 99 53 2:01:29.041 2:01:32.659
Age 60-64 3 M jim streit 177 114 57 2:03:36.240 2:03:54.844
Age 65+ 1 M Gary Green 75 202 84 2:46:51.095 2:47:09.891

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 7/10/2010 Page 9 of 9



Place

OA First Name

68 Beth

2 Unl
145 Wendy
107 Christie
16 Monica

132 Christina

157 Julene
61 Steve
90 Tami

83 Nicholas

72 Brandy
70 David
186 Rosa
98 Jill

147 Gretchen

67 Keelee
76 steve
55 Fred
20 Kim
183 Jessica
188 Nathan
62 Kory
80 BIll
151 Donna
144 Lance
218 Lisa

51 Rachael

219 Matt
168 Marci
50 Dottie

DNS Erin

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Ahrend
Albert
Alloway
Anaya
Anders
Anderson
Andrews
Andrews
Arlint
Armstrong
Ashley
Ashmore
Avila
Ayabei
Baker
Baker
baker
Bartlett
Bartlett
Bastian
Bastian
Bean
Beattie
Beeson
Beeson
Beymer
Bickerton
Bickett
Blandford
Bledsoe
Bohn

Place

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Bib Masters Div

1

N o ok WiN

9
227
10
218
11
12
15
13
14
16
17
19
18
20
21
23
22
24
219
25
26
234
27

Place
Division

9 Age 35-39
- Age 35-39
8 Age40-44
3 Age40-44
3 Age 30-34
6 Age 45-49
7  Age 45-49
2  Age 45-49
10 Age 35-39
8 Age 25-29
11 Age 30-34
1  Age 40-44
16 Age 25-29
17 Age 30-34
9 Age40-44
8 Age 35-39
3 Age45-49
5 Age 25-29
2 Age 25-29
15 Age 25-29
14 Age 25-29
7 Age 35-39
3 Age 50-54
15 Age 35-39
13 Age 40-44
10 Age 20-24
5 Age 35-39
11 Age 30-34
19 Age 35-39
10 Age 30-34

DNS Age 30-34
7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

29
2
75
52
7
69
85
38
41
46
31
30
108
46
77
28
44
32
10
105
80
39
45
80
70
133
23
86
94
22
DNS

in B o e T B 1 =i B M o = & e e W e o e i e & e e W # e 1 =l o

1:55:26.142
1:23:49.660
2:13:34.784
2:03:08.640
1:35:34.900
2:09:44.524
2:18:49.829
1:52:50.095
1:59:36.439
1:58:14.093
1:56:31.106
1:55:44.454
2:32:51.591
2:01:24.655
2:14:19.164
1:55:33.273
1:57:11.307
1:51:30.500
1:38:03.338
2:31:28.485
2:33:35.253
1:52:45.184
1:57:33.584
2:16:18.827
2:12:55.728
3:03:03.997
1:50:02.493
3:03:23.742
2:25:10.996
1:49:45.156

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:55:44.328
1:23:50.830
2:13:51.783
2:03:11.224
1:35:38.691
2:09:58.777
2:19:01.739
1:52:54.648
2:00:01.371
1:58:23.968
1:56:39.323
1:55:57.257
2:33:15.434
2:01:26.431
2:14:36.596
1:55:39.454
1:57:20.994
1:51:30.500
1:38:03.338
2:31:39.020
2:33:45.791
1:53:06.090
1:57:52.168
2:16:34.776
2:13:12.446
3:03:25.950
1:50:11.597
3:03:36.421
2:25:17.070
1:49:50.198

00:00.000

Page 1 of 8



Place
OA
43
210
192
193
197
103
66
174
59

127
213
214
DNS
106
156
212
134
170
191
206
34
166
DNS
122
124
52
30
40
199
177

First Name
Laura
Kimberlee
Bill
Deanna
Brenda
Jessica
Keesha
beckah
Keefer
Jeff

Kim
Samantha
Trish
Derek
lindsey
Bethany
Jessalyn
Chris
Stephanie
Bob
Christina
Bill

Alyssa
Rachel
Jason
Lillie

Paul
Craig

rod

Laura
Shay

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Brandon
Bratcher
Brock
Brock
Brosa
Brown
Brown
bruemmer
Brumbach
Buckingham
Buie

Cade
Cade

Call
callahan
Calley
Cameron
Carpenter
Carpenter
Case
Chamberlain
Clark
Coiner
Compton
Crawford
Crawford
Dallmann
Damm
daron
Denner
Dinneen

Bib
28
29
31
30
32
33

216
34
35

224
36
37
38
39
40
41

207

211
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
48
50

220
51
52
53

Fit For Life

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Place

Div
2
14
9
9
32

Ww-_0

DNS

17
20

20

14
34

DNS

Division

Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

17
125
82
111
114
48
27
99
36
3
66
128
129
DNS
51
84
127
64
96
81
121
19
92
DNS
60
64
29
17
25
116
77

S22 a2 nmmamZZagmnmmZIE2 mmmmmZE T

1:47:17.834
2:53:43.305
2:37:31.287
2:37:31.360
2:43:12.829
2:02:07.943
1:54:53.296
2:28:42.144
1:52:37.075
1:29:45.635
2:07:52.958
2:58:16.185
2:58:17.818

00:00.000
2:02:48.004
2:18:52.797
2:56:04.847
2:09:58.190
2:26:00.625
2:34:31.570
2:48:32.761
1:44:07.469
2:24:53.955

00:00.000
2:06:16.468
2:06:17.362
1:50:14.946
1:42:41.710
1:46:18.308
2:43:08.892
2:30:07.058

Gun Time
1:47:23.949
2:54:07.289
2:37:38.931
2:37:38.948
2:43:15.758
2:02:16.916
1:55:06.611
2:28:57.486
1:52:49.180
1:29:49.270
2:08:06.688
2:58:36.701
2:58:37.859
00:00.000
2:02:48.004
2:18:57.097
2:56:20.373
2:10:16.036
2:26:00.625
2:34:33.908
2:48:52.632
1:44:07.469
2:25:01.086
00:00.000
2:06:25.756
2:06:27.098
1:50:24.127
1:42:51.390
1:46:22.935
2:43:26.652
2:30:17.808
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Place
OA
178
116

75
74

82
63
84
155
164
24
169
DNS
113
159
119
96
DNS
69

28
222
92
102
202
201
112
77
195
54
86

First Name
sophia
KIM
Katie
RT
Mark
Meggan
Christie
Brian
Lindsey
Justin
Melanie
Elizabeth
Carolyn
Kyleigh
Ty
Janine
Lauren
Heidi
Ernie
Katherine
Richard
Jennifer
Bryson
Brian
Gary
Leslie
Jeffrey
Jenny
cathy
Dave
Kyle

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Dinneen
DIXON
Duke
Duke
Duncan
Dunn
Ebenroth
Ellway
Engelhardt
Flake
Flake
Fletcher
Folke
Foster
Foster
Franco
Franklin
Frohreich
Garrison
Georger
Giudicelli
Glover
Grant
Greber
Green
Green
Greulich
Hamilton
hamman
Hamman
Hansen

Place

Bib Masters
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
233
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
232
235
339
75
74
76
77
79
78
80

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
4  Age 15-19
5 Age 50-54
1  Age 20-24
4  Age 30-34
1 Age 35-39
14  Age 30-34
6 Age 35-39
10 Age 40-44
7  Age 20-24
9 Age 30-34
5 Age 30-34
27 Age 30-34
DNS Age 50-54
12 Age 35-39
2  Age 14 & Under
6 Age40-44
4  Age 20-24
DNS Age 25-29
7 Age 25-29
- Age 25-29
1  Age 45-49
21 Age 25-29
4  Age 20-24
4  Age 50-54
1 Age 65+
7  Age 50-54
6 Age 30-34
12 Age 30-34
10 Age 45-49
2  Age 50-54
1 Age 14 & Under
7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

101
58
32
43
4
37
24
47
83
74
11
95
DNS
57
73
60
45
DNS
40
2
16
136
50
55
84
118
56
33
112
31
49

=i s e 1 Bl | ==l 1 =l s Bl # M 1 e & =i W # e 1 e 5 =l 1 =i § i Bl 1 =l o

2:30:07.736
2:04:12.325
1:57:13.747
1:57:19.955
1:29:51.555
1:58:14.603
1:53:05.808
1:58:28.858
2:17:47.935
2:23:29.658
1:39:35.792
2:25:22.027

00:00.000
2:03:31.736
2:20:56.527
2:05:23.842
2:01:01.830

00:00.000
1:55:41.399
1:28:17.233
1:41:40.559
3:17:33.666
2:00:31.948
2:01:47.413
2:46:51.095
2:46:51.094
2:03:23.423
1:57:19.719
2:42:12.898
1:50:54.471
1:58:50.589

Gun Time
2:30:18.713
2:04:16.475
1:57:19.964
1:57:19.955
1:29:55.208
1:58:22.715
1:53:11.342
1:58:41.578
2:18:12.977
2:23:45.614
1:39:35.792
2:25:33.582

00:00.000
2:03:36.419
2:21:01.179
2:05:23.842
2:01:01.830

00:00.000
1:55:50.062
1:28:19.051
1:41:40.559
3:17:48.144
2:00:37.295
2:01:53.470
2:47:09.891
2:47:09.881
2:03:32.054
1:57:26.650
2:42:29.903
1:51:00.713
1:59:12.583
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Place

OA
87
204
27
53
126
18
DNS
185
DNS
47
17
148
125
128
200
88
85
41
129
117
120
42
180
29
167
179
94
154
35
105
150

First Name
Megan
Andrew
Randy
Chad
David
Rian
Dennis
Ashlee
Adrienne
Nate
Nate
KC
Francie
Teri
Britney
Nicole
Travis
Jeri
Roger
Kamile
Cheryl
Jared
Sarah
Ramona
Kim
Andrea
Angela
Tara
John
Laura
Tim

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Hansen
Hargreaves
Harris
Harrison
Hartley
Hefty
Heinen
Hemmert
Hendricks
Henrie
Herrington
Hezeltine
Hill
Hoeksema
Holden
Huffman
Huffman
Hughes
Hunt
Ishiyama
Jenkins
Jensen
Jensen
Johns
Johnston
Jones
Kerber
Kerr
Kirkpatrick
Knothe
Kolb

Fit For Life

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place

Bib Masters
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
a0
91
92
93
94
95
97
96
229
98
99
100
101
102
214
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Place
Div Division
2  Age 20-24
15 Age 25-29
3  Age 55-59
7  Age 40-44
6 Age 45-49
1  Age 25-29
DNS Age 40-44
5 Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-44
2  Age 15-19
2 Age 25-29
2  Age 50-54
1 Age 60-64
6 Age 20-24
9 Age 20-24
15 Age 30-34
5 Age 30-34
1  Age 45-49
4  Age 55-59
5 Age 20-24
5 Age 45-49
5 Age 35-39
29 Age 30-34
6 Age 30-34
8 Age 45-49
28 Age 30-34
3  Age45-49
16 Age 35-39
3 Age40-44
2  Age 40-44
8 Age 30-34
7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

38
85
15
30
61
8
DNS
107
DNS
27
10
78
65
67
117
39
48
16
62
59
61
26
103
13
93
102
44
82
20
50
71

=i =<l s M e & e e e ¢ =l e o =i & =l M M e & i 1 ==l 1 T Bl & Bl

1:58:52.566
2:47:23.477
1:41:24.920
1:50:53.634
2:07:37.823
1:37:01.986

00:00.000
2:31:55.804

00:00.000
1:48:17.586
1:36:21.486
2:14:39.083
2:06:40.572
2:09:23.395
2:44:49 157
1:58:56.360
1:58:36.999
1:46:52.357
2:09:23.266
2:04:26.088
2:05:43.745
1:47:06.686
2:30:29.717
1:42:46.647
2:24:38.454
2:30:30.007
2:00:40.047
2:17:47.854
1:44:09.430
2:02:04.716
2:15:32.843

Gun Time
1:59:13.813
2:47:47.435
1:41:35.424
1:50:53.634
2:07:55.626
1:37:01.986
00:00.000
2:31:55.804
00:00.000
1:48:19.226
1:36:25.099
2:14:40.600
2:06:49.185
2:09:29.460
2:44:49 157
1:59:23.044
1:59:03.320
1:46:52.357
2:09:37.435
2:04:36.929
2:05:43.745
1:47:12.699
2:30:35.366
1:42:49.058
2:25:03.659
2:30:35.222
2:00:54.381
2:18:12.806
1:44:17.643
2:02:20.094
2:15:45.570
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Place
OA
9
45
64
138
146
60
25
176
121
216
208
99
111
165
15
158
100
79
130
95
215
91
118
110
163
220
141
137
97
109
135

First Name
Bill
Lindsey
kim
Michael
nicolet
Brian
Jonna
Craig
Dawn
Rebecca
Tracy
Robert
Kathryn
Diane
Sky
sarah
Keely
Tricia
raunak
Richard
Debbie
Jay
Mark
Lynette
Marilyn
Sherry
b
Jaynell
Paul
Cindy
Kelly

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Kreisle
Krohn
kutzner
Larned
laursen
Lawes
Lawrence
LeBeau
LeBeau
Lee

Lee

Lewis
Lloyd
Loewenstein
Logan

lori

Lowe
Madsen
mann
Manos
Mansell
Mansell
Mansell
Marshall
McAllister
McCullough
mcdonald
McEntee
McFarlane
McKinney
Mendoza

Bib
226
110
111
112
113
114
115
117
116
118
119
120
121
122
203
123
124
125
126
127
129
223
128
130
131
132
133
134
212
135
136

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place
Masters Div Division

1 Age 50-54
9 Age 30-34
7 Age 35-39
11 Age 25-29
10 Age 25-29
8 Age 40-44
3 Age 25-29
10 Age 30-34
20 Age 30-34
16 Age 40-44
13 Age 40-44
2  Age 60-64
8 Age 25-29
11 Age 40-44
2 Age 30-34
11 Age 25-29
11 Age 35-39
5 Age 25-29
9 Age 25-29
4  Age 45-49
11 Age 45-49
3 Age 20-24
6 Age 50-54
5 Age 40-44
5 Age 50-54
22  Age 35-39
12 Age 40-44
24 Age 30-34
5 Age 45-49
4  Age 40-44
14 Age 35-39
7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

6
19
25
65
76
37
12
76
62

131
123
53
56
91

6
86
47
35
68
51

130
42
59
55
90
134
68
73
52
54
71

b B o =i ¢ = & e e =+ e o =i M o s o e T e e =l 5 s M 1 =i & =l 1 =l 1 i 3 B

1:31:04.124
1:47:31.699
1:53:37.017
2:10:39.302
2:13:59.179
1:52:52.869
1:40:01.097
2:29:27.615
2:06:24.827
3:02:36.802
2:49:38.678
2:01:29.041
2:03:16.777
2:24:38.402
1:35:08.131
2:20:57.688
2:01:47.195
1:57:26.543
2:09:47.691
2:00:49.846
3:01:20.235
2:00:10.653
2:04:57.947
2:03:09.662
2:22:57.502
3:11:56.815
2:11:29.789
2:10:17.889
2:01:08.994
2:03:16.882
2:10:21.474

Gun Time
1:31:04.124
1:47:31.699
1:53:49.945
2:11:02.036
2:14:11.325
1:52:52.869
1:40:03.585
2:29:34.314
2:06:24.827
3:02:36.802
2:49:59.187
2:01:32.659
2:03:30.449
2:24:58.216
1:35:10.579
2:21:00.371
2:01:47.195
1:57:32.120
2:09:47.691
2:00:56.807
3:01:33.066
2:00:20.080
2:05:07.449
2:03:24.958
2:23:11.495
3:12:14.585
2:11:41.079
2:10:32.871
2:01:21.212
2:03:20.019
2:10:21.474
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Place
OA
8
123
71
DNS
136
36
101
184
DNS
187
198
207
73
58
26
209
161
1
149
31
DNS
221
162
19
37
11
196
189
12
171
190

First Name
Refugio J
Malissa
Matthew
Dina
Laurena
Frank
Brandon
Amber
Charles
Anthony
Jennifer
Dawn
Rico
Matthew
Timothy
Mary
Angela
Zachary
Paula
Neil
Robert Lane
Tina
Peggy
Kimberly

Gomez Venancio

Bill

Jaclyn
Bertha
Scott

Sue
Brenadette

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Mendozo
Meyer
Miller
Mohr
Morehouse
Morris
Moss
Nebeker
Nelson
Newton
Nielsen
Payne
Pelazini
Petersen
Petersen
Philipps
Phillips
Pope
Prescott
Price
Pugmire
Purbeck
Rabe
Rieth
Rivera
Rupp
Rutan
Sandoval
Schnieder
Schram
Schwab

Bib
230
210
137
138
215
139
140
205
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
228
157
158
159
206
160
161

Fit For Life

Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Place

Div
1
7
9
DNS
23
3
9
30
DNS
13
33
12
3
2
1
19
18
10
3
DNS

Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 50-54

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

5
63
41

DNS
72
21
54

106
DNS
79
115
122
42
35

14
124
88

1
79
18

DNS
135
89

22

113
109

97
110

TN nmamES2nEnns22nnE2nEs2nanESng

1:30:37.243
2:06:16.172
1:56:08.729

00:00.000
2:09:59.251
1:44:32.215
2:01:26.102
2:31:20.681

00:00.000
2:32:51.819
2:43:13.326
2:49:36.898
1:57:03.541
1:52:32.815
1:40:21.745
2:52:29.384
2:22:14.846
1:22:05.223
2:15:12.969
1:43:19.020

00:00.000
3:11:54.012
2:22:55.544
1:37:51.610
1:45:17.903
1:32:25.602
2:42:26.986
2:33:40.595
1:33:18.933
2:27:35.249
2:33:36.835

Gun Time
1:30:40.252
2:06:25.952
1:56:08.729
00:00.000
2:10:22.470
1:44:37.263
2:01:49.677
2:31:39.230
00:00.000
2:33:15.980
2:43:15.782
2:49:58.499
1:57:10.993
1:52:36.865
1:40:26.401
2:52:32.188
2:22:14.846
1:22:05.223
2:15:19.754
1:43:19.020
00:00.000
3:12:14.590
2:23:04.059
1:37:52.816
1:45:21.457
1:32:28.865
2:42:47.711
2:33:46.673
1:33:21.470
2:27:53.777
2:34:03.681
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Place
OA
108
153
49
143

10
33
211
139
160
173
DNF
93
133
14

65
78
32
114
39
46
181
13
205
194
142

81
38
48
152

First Name
Scott
Alan
Docmay
jordan
suzanne
Lori

Kat

Ben
Kathleen
Jamie
Liz
Jenny
Cami
Ryan
Alison
Jenny
Heather
Katie

jim

Nick
Tara
Amber
Rebecka
patti
Travis
Amanda
leng
Kara
Christopher
James
Dena

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Scott
Seevers
Senebandith
setzer
sever
Shandro
Shumway
Simko
Simko
Sisson
Smith
Staples
Stark
Stearns
Steele
Stinson
Stone
Stone

streit
Sweet
Tanner
Theobald
Thoms
tobias
Turley
Turner
Ung-Klukken
VanderLeest
Victor
Vincent
Walker

Bib
204
162
163
164
165
208
166
168
167
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
209
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
221
189

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
Masters Div Division
18 Age 30-34 53
7  Age 45-49 72
4  Age 35-39 21
12 Age 25-29 69
1  Age 35-39 4
2  Age 35-39 15
8 Age 50-54 126
5 Age 55-59 66
3  Age 50-54 87
12 Age 25-29 98
DNF Age 15-19 DNF

16 Age 30-34 43
22 Age 30-34 70
1 Age 30-34 9
- Age 30-34 1

1  Age 50-54 26
4  Age 25-29 34
7  Age 30-34 14
3 Age 60-64 57
2  Age 20-24 24
3  Age 35-39 20
14  Age 25-29 104
1 Age 30-34 5
2 Age 55-59 120
9 Age 35-39 83
25 Age 30-34 74
- Age 35-39 3
13 Age 30-34 36
4  Age 25-29 23
6 Age40-44 28
26 Age 30-34 81
7/10/2010
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Gender Gender Chip Time

2:03:01.805
2:16:31.020
1:49:30.276
2:12:24 157
1:32:25.968
1:44:03.479
2:53:51.241
2:10:57.464
2:21:45.588
2:28:35.000

00:00.000
2:00:26.535
2:09:59.405
1:34:54.557
1:26:37.269
1:54:55.762
1:57:23.302
1:43:25.949
2:03:36.240
1:45:29.019
1:47:47.534
2:30:35.383
1:33:47.084
2:48:15.538
2:37:43.613
2:12:30.513
1:30:30.000
1:58:14.502
1:45:35.543
1:49:09.749
2:16:20.272

Gun Time
2:03:13.206
2:16:38.028
1:49:39.168
2:12:46.515
1:32:28.509
1:44:05.986
2:54:07.480
2:11:14.589
2:22:00.061
2:28:53.823
00:00.000
2:00:37.660
2:09:59.405
1:34:59.595
1:26:37.269
1:55:00.379
1:57:29.463
1:43:38.425
2:03:54.844
1:45:39.500
1:47:55.563
2:30:35.383
1:33:47.084
2:48:27.266
2:37:54.973
2:12:41.894
1:30:30.000
1:58:22.694
1:45:35.543
1:49:20.561
2:16:35.609
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Place
OA
182
104
140
22
21
44
175
23

57
89
DNS
203
217
131
DNS
56
115
172

First Name
Rob
Leslie
Caryl
DAVID
Nathan
April
Tracy
Kevin
william
Megan
LESLIE
hannah
Karin
Kok Hui
Leslie
Jonathan
Karen
Andre

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
West
White
Whitlatch
WIEST
Wiggins
Wilbur
Wilde
Wilkinson
wilsch
Wilson
WOLF
Woodell
Wunsch
Yeo
Yoest
Yoshizaki
Zakorn
Zeh

Bib
190
217
191
192
222
193
194
225
195
196
197
198
199
200
213
201
231
202

Place
Masters

Fit For Life
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
7  Age 50-54
4  Age 45-49
11  Age 40-44
1  Age 55-59
1 Age 15-19
8 Age 30-34
13 Age 25-29
2 Age 55-59
6 Age 35-39
2 Age 1519
DNS Age 40-44
18 Age 25-29
35 Age 30-34
10 Age 25-29
DNS Age 40-44
6 Age 25-29
19 Age 30-34
8 Age 45-49

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

78
49
67
12
11
18
100
13
34
40
DNS
119
132
63
DNS
33
58
75

=lin s Il =l 1 B s B B 1 =i B 1 Bl s

2:31:01.601
2:02:04.560
2:11:18.414
1:39:20.184
1:38:37.280
1:47:24.888
2:28:58.147
1:39:20.296
1:51:38.119
1:59:42.856

00:00.000
2:47:47.098
3:02:37.230
2:09:54.755

00:00.000
1:51:11.497
2:03:57.714
2:28:45.421

Gun Time
2:31:08.972
2:02:20.077
2:11:33.424
1:39:23.735
1:38:40.866
1:47:24.888
2:29:10.776
1:39:23.878
1:51:38.119
1:59:49.950
00:00.000
2:47:47.098
3:02:37.230
2:09:54.755
00:00.000
1:51:34.412
2:04:01.216
2:28:49.564
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Jeffery
Brandy
Kristian
Jaime
Felix
Jeff
Jeremy
Liz
Rick
Geoff
Charles
Chad
Jack
Allan
Ann
Andrea
Katie
Mariah
Darcie
kristin
Susan
Ramiro Jr.
Gina
Tom
Peter
Beth
Kelly
Christina
Curt
David
Erick

WWRNNMNNNMNMNNNMNNNDS 8 s
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www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Waters
Coulombe
Brown
Van Lith
Argueta
Kern
Mihaylo
Brandon
Decker
Goss
Diemart
Babcock
McKinney
Wylie
Braley-Smith
Brooks
Babcock
Decker
Altree
norman
Bradley
Maldonado
Marchwinski
Holden
Bretas
Hoagland
Harvey
Blasick
Erskine
Richert
Fry

Fit For Life
10K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
431
553
419
420
417
358
374
312
321
337
325
414
373
409
311
314
413
320
304
377
309
429
370
349
313
348
344
308
329
384
334

Place
Div Division

- Age 1519

- Age 25-29

- Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39

AR WO WD WODNDNCLCN L2 WON_,E A A aaaaaNW AN =

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1
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34:26.391
40:08.603
41:09.050
42:39.559
43:23.647
43:26.616
43:35.010
44:16.703
44:35.487
45:10.497
45:47.460
46:08.539
46:20.879
46:18.634
47:16.807
59:22.721
48:11.048
48:08.103
48:28.083
49:08.759
50:20.990
50:25.954
51:06.434
51:17.818
51:09.204
51:44.452
51:57.339
52:02.746
52:04.481
52:31.331
52:41.647

Gun Time
34:26.391
40:08.603
41:09.050
42:39.559
43:23.647
43:26.616
43:35.010
44:16.703
44:42.255
45:10.497
45:47.460
46:08.539
46:20.879
46:22.734
47:16.807
47:45.839
48:11.048
48:15.311
48:28.083
49:08.759
50:20.990
50:31.449
51:06.434
51:17.818
51:17.818
51:44.452
51:57.339
52:02.746
52:11.982
52:41.647
52:41.647
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Place
OA First Name
32 Jay
33 Cathy
34 Wendy
35 John
36 Scott
37 David
38 Sandy
39 Amy
40 Colbi
41  Brian
42  Joel
43 Cydney
44 Seih
45 Stephanie
46  Jennifer
47  Keri
48 Josh
49 Christina
50 Roxanne
51 Pete
52 Debbie
53 Angeli
54  Britney
55 Nicole
56 rena
57 PATRICIA
58 BB
59 Patty
60 Cindy
61 Shannon
62 John

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Madlangbayan
King
Keller
Slovick
Hobbs
Tuttle
Braley
Byrd
Ditter
Sieminski
Gibson
Shubin
Steele
Martin
Roman
Baker
Romine
Fry
Lancaster
Sather
Hainke
Weller
Haley

Hill
alexander
DELAET
Hill

Terry
Johnson
O'Connor
Stroozas

Fit For Life
10K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
368
359
357
395
412
441
310
315
326
530
336
393
430
371
387
305
388
333
360
425
340
405
341
347
302
324
428
399
353
379
397

Place
Div Division

Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 65+
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39

N
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

18
15
16
19
20
21
17
18
19
22
23
20
24
21
22
23
25
24
25
26
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
27

52:57.656
52:56.236
53:03.906
53:28.094
53:24.074
53:53.182
53:50.833
54:25.568
54:50.620
54:35.976
54:55.792
55:11.932
55:15.565
55:34.298
55:38.916
55:38.655
56:35.537
56:38.283
56:45.085
56:51.901
56:58.559
57:13.661
57:24.612
57:26.428
57:28.810
57:26.720
57:47.251
57:43.912
58:05.292
58:18.134
58:24.596

Gun Time
52:57.656
53:03.252
53:03.906
53:28.094
53:32.379
53:53.182
53:55.258
54:25.568
54:54.047
54:54.057
55:05.676
55:16.522
55:27.815
55:42.559
55:45.674
55:46.441
56:35.537
56:38.283
56:45.085
56:57.374
57:02.740
57:19.116
57:30.659
57:31.289
57:33.475
57:36.041
57:47.251
57:48.034
58:17.539
58:27.497
58:37.370
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Leanne
Elizabeth
Casi
Joanna
Starr Marea
kim

Liz
Sheryl
Dan
Jennifer
Shayne
Erica
Heather
Yanice
Elizabeth
Maricela
Leslie
Sarri
Jillian
Sarah
Laura
Brye
Brandi
Karen
Steve
Desiree
Belinda
Kathy
Crystal
carolyn
Christen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

DeHaas
Beechie
Porter
Madden
Johnson
gray
Feezor
Lapp
Schram
Hammon
Scott
Mikelson
Lawrence
Kirkendall
Ruiz
Jones
Soares
Gibson
Farmer
Jones
Rappaport
Crockett
Huffman
Headings
McCain
Page
Wilson
Sommer
Curry

uhl
Schnieder

Place
Bib Masters
323
306
381
432
354
338
332
361
390
342
391
375
362
437
389
356
416
335
330
355
382
316
351
345
372
380
407
396
317
401
418

Fit For Life

10K
Full Results - All
Place
Div Division
5 Age 45-49
1  Age 20-24
6 Age 25-29
9 Age 35-39
10 Age 35-39
5 Age 40-44
7 Age 25-29
6 Age 40-44
3  Age 55-59
7  Age 30-34
7  Age 35-39
8 Age 30-34
11 Age 35-39
8 Age 25-29
9 Age 25-29
7 Age 40-44
9 Age 30-34
10 Age 30-34
2  Age 20-24
10 Age 25-29
6 Age45-49
11 Age 25-29
11 Age 30-34
8 Age 40-44
2  Age 60-64
12 Age 25-29
7  Age 45-49
8 Age 45-49
13  Age 25-29
14 Age 25-29
15 Age 25-29
7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
28
44
29
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
30
58
59
60
61
62
63

58:41.405

58:53.119

59:21.678

59:24.811

59:25.157

59:57.991
1:00:07.822
1:00:28.463
1:00:27.465
1:00:33.748
1:01:06.677
1:00:57.184
1:01:27.819
1:01:29.050
1:01:30.811
1:01:50.940
1:01:52.005
1:01:45.907
1:02:31.770
1:02:31.977
1:02:59.413
1:03:07.646
1:03:10.906
1:03:53.115
1:04:02.571
1:04:09.138
1:04:14.480
1:05:47.478
1:05:43.273
1:05:49.475
1:05:43.801

Gun Time
58:41.405
58:59.700
59:21.678
59:24.811
59:34.661
59:57.991

1:00:12.505

1:00:32.570
1:00:35.535
1:00:42.771
1:01:06.677
1:01:07.786
1:01:27.819
1:01:29.050
1:01:34.287
1:01:50.940
1:01:52.005
1:01:55.673
1:02:40.096
1:02:40.571
1:02:59.413
1:03:14.802
1:03:21.499
1:04:02.033
1:04:02.571
1:04:17.976
1:04:22.569
1:05:47.478
1:05:49.133
1:05:49.475
1:05:49.475
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name Last Name

Heather
Chenoa
Billie
Kelsey
Melanie
Johanna
Russel
Lori
Chez
Kelli
David
Jerry
Claire
Amy
Katie
stacey
Ellen
Justine
Ann
Doris
Andrea
Kathy
Kristine
Jennifer
Maran
glenda
Jackie
Joanne
Jo

Amy
Elna

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Boyd
Allen
Addleman
Flake
Vincent
Temple
Van Tuyl
Murphy
Robison
Dawson
Shumway
Holman

Sharp-Minert

Hicks
Jacobs
lehl
Lloyd
Williams
DeGroat
Ritchie
Wahl
Harris
Kerr
Thomas
Weatherby
levesque
Davidson
Lewis
Novak
Dodson
Black

Fit For Life

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
410
303
301
434
415
398
402
376
386
319
394
350
392
346
352
363
366
406
322
385
188
343
422
400
404
364
318
365
378
327
440

Place
Div
8
12
8
13
12
16
4
13
14
14
4
9
17
15
18
16
9
17
9
15
18
1
19
16
19
4
5
1
10
17
3

Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 65+

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 60-64

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

31
64
32
65
66
67
33
68
69
70
34
35
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

1:06:49.930
1:08:51.045
1:08:47.298
1:08:45.951
1:08:47.403
1:08:42.434
1:09:00.320
1:10:46.197
:10:46.647
:11:23.510
111:34.791
:11:47.860
:11:48.658
:11:57.890
:12:09.695
:12:58.117
:13:02.995
:14:05.655
:15:42.163
1:16:25.465
1:28:48.132
1:19:45.030
1:20:26.714
1:24:13.977
1:28:37.005
1:33:55.460
1:33:42.948
1:36:02.971
1:41:29.576
1:41:28.900
1:43:21.235

RS NI L L (UL (I (UL UL (UL (I . §

Gun Time

1:07:01.125
1:08:51.045
1:08:51.062
1:08:57.347
1:08:57.973
1:08:59.366
1:09:00.320
1:10:46.197
:10:46.647
:11:33.540
111:34.791
:11:47.860
:11:54.890
:12:06.373
112:16.112
113:08.213
:13:08.838
:14:05.655
:15:42.163
:16:40.459
:17:01.041
1:19:53.485
1:20:36.046
1:24:13.977
1:28:37.005
1:33:55.460
1:33:57.169
1:36:15.427
1:41:43.842
1:41:44.226
1:43:33.839
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
125 Bridget Frank
126 Lorene Oates
127 Feliks Pazdan
DNS Elaine Eberharter-Maki
DNS BB Hill

DNS Charlie Waag
DNS valerie fecteau
DNS Myja Maki

DNS Danielle Richert
DNS Cristina Bistricean

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
542
443
426
328
411
403
331
369
383
307

Fit For Life

10K
Full Results - All

Place

Div
18
10
2

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 65+

Age 50-54
Age 65+

Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 30-34
Age 35-39

7/10/2010

Place
Gender Gender

90

91

36
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
1:49:21.641
1:49:36.855
2:01:40.666
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:49:33.315
1:49:36.855
2:01:40.666
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Jeffery
Kristian
Felix
Jeff
Jeremy
Rick
Geoff
Charles
Chad
Jack
Allan
Ramiro Jr.
Tom
Peter
Curt
David
Erick
Jay
John
Scott
David
Brian
Joel
Seih
Josh
Pete
John
Dan
Shayne
Steve
Heather

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Waters
Brown
Argueta
Kern
Mihaylo
Decker
Goss
Diemart
Babcock
McKinney
Wylie
Maldonado
Holden
Bretas
Erskine
Richert

Fry

Madlangbayan

Slovick
Hobbs
Tuttle
Sieminski
Gibson
Steele
Romine
Sather
Stroozas
Schram
Scott
McCain
Boyd

Place
Bib Masters
431
419
417
358
374
321
337
325
414
373
409
429
349
313
329
384
334
368
395
412
441
530
336
430
388
425
397
390
391
372
410

Fit For Life
10K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 65+

Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 30-34

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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34:26.391
41:09.050
43:23.647
43:26.616
43:35.010
44:35.487
45:10.497
45:47.460
46:08.539
46:20.879
46:18.634
50:25.954
51:17.818
51:09.204
52:04.481
52:31.331
52:41.647
52:57.656
53:28.094
53:24.074
53:53.182
54:35.976
54:55.792
55:15.565
56:35.537
56:51.901
58:24.596
1:00:27.465
1:01:06.677
1:04:02.571
1:06:49.930

Gun Time
34:26.391
41:09.050
43:23.647
43:26.616
43:35.010
44:42.255
45:10.497
45:47.460
46:08.539
46:20.879
46:22.734
50:31.449
51:17.818
51:17.818
52:11.982
52:41.647
52:41.647
52:57.656
53:28.094
53:32.379
53:53.182
54:54.057
55:05.676
55:27.815
56:35.537
56:57.374
58:37.370

1:00:35.535

1:01:06.677
1:04:02.571
1:07:01.125
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

96 Billie
100 Russel
104 David
105 Jerry
127 Feliks
DNS Charlie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Addleman
Van Tuyl
Shumway
Holman
Pazdan
Waag

Place
Bib Masters
301
402
394
350
426
403

Fit For Life
10K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
8 Age 35-39
4  Age 25-29
4  Age 55-59
9 Age 35-39
2  Age 65+
DNS Age 45-49
7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender

32
33
34
35
36
DNS

M

M
M
M
M
M

Chip Time
1:08:47.298
1:09:00.320
1:11:34.791
1:11:47.860
2:01:40.666

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:08:51.062
1:09:00.320
1:11:34.791
1:11:47.860
2:01:40.666

00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

2

4

8

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
26
27
28
33
34
38
39
40
43
45
46
47
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57

Brandy
Jaime
Liz

Ann
Andrea
Katie
Mariah
Darcie
kristin
Susan
Gina
Beth
Kelly
Christina
Cathy
Wendy
Sandy
Amy
Colbi
Cydney
Stephanie
Jennifer
Keri
Christina
Roxanne
Debbie
Angeli
Britney
Nicole
rena
PATRICIA

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Coulombe
Van Lith
Brandon
Braley-Smith
Brooks
Babcock
Decker
Altree
norman
Bradley
Marchwinski
Hoagland
Harvey
Blasick
King
Keller
Braley
Byrd
Ditter
Shubin
Martin
Roman
Baker

Fry
Lancaster
Hainke
Weller
Haley

Hill
alexander
DELAET

Fit For Life

10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
553
420
312
311
314
413
320
304
377
309
370
348
344
308
359
357
310
315
326
393
371
387
305
333
360
340
405
341
347
302
324

Place
Div
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Division

Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 60-64

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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A0 0O VNONRDNC0COINODTRON 20N RWN =

F

MTMTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT™TTTTT™T T T T T T

40:08.603
42:39.559
44:16.703
47:16.807
59:22.721
48:11.048
48:08.103
48:28.083
49:08.759
50:20.990
51:06.434
51:44.452
51:57.339
52:02.746
52:56.236
53:03.906
53:50.833
54:25.568
54:50.620
55:11.932
55:34.298
55:38.916
55:38.655
56:38.283
56:45.085
56:58.559
57:13.661
57:24.612
57:26.428
57:28.810
57:26.720

Gun Time
40:08.603
42:39.559
44:16.703
47:16.807
47:45.839
48:11.048
48:15.311
48:28.083
49:08.759
50:20.990
51:06.434
51:44.452
51:57.339
52:02.746
53:03.252
53:03.906
53:55.258
54:25.568
54:54.047
55:16.522
55:42.559
55:45.674
55:46.441
56:38.283
56:45.085
57:02.740
57:19.116
57:30.659
57:31.289
57:33.475
57:36.041
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91
92

BB

Patty
Cindy
Shannon
Leanne
Elizabeth
Casi
Joanna
Starr Marea
kim

Liz
Sheryl
Jennifer
Erica
Heather
Yanice
Elizabeth
Maricela
Leslie
Sarri
Jillian
Sarah
Laura
Brye
Brandi
Karen
Desiree
Belinda
Kathy
Crystal
carolyn

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hill

Terry
Johnson
O'Connor
DeHaas
Beechie
Porter
Madden
Johnson
gray
Feezor
Lapp
Hammon
Mikelson
Lawrence
Kirkendall
Ruiz
Jones
Soares
Gibson
Farmer
Jones
Rappaport
Crockett
Huffman
Headings
Page
Wilson
Sommer
Curry

uhl

Fit For Life

10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
428
399
353
379
323
306
381
432
354
338
332
361
342
375
362
437
389
356
416
335
330
355
382
316
351
345
380
407
396
317
401

Place
Div
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Division

Age 60-64
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F
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57:47.251
57:43.912
58:05.292
58:18.134
58:41.405
58:53.119
59:21.678
59:24.811
59:25.157
59:57.991
1:00:07.822
1:00:28.463
1:00:33.748
1:00:57.184
1:01:27.819
1:01:29.050
1:01:30.811
1:01:50.940
1:01:52.005
1:01:45.907
1:02:31.770
1:02:31.977
1:02:59.413
1:03:07.646
1:03:10.906
1:03:53.115
1:04:09.138
1:04:14.480
1:05:47.478
1:05:43.273
1:05:49.475

Gun Time
57:47.251
57:48.034
58:17.539
58:27.497
58:41.405
58:59.700
59:21.678
59:24.811
59:34.661
59:57.991

1:00:12.505

1:00:32.570
1:00:42.771
1:01:07.786
1:01:27.819
1:01:29.050
1:01:34.287
1:01:50.940
1:01:52.005
1:01:55.673
1:02:40.096
1:02:40.571
1:02:59.413
1:03:14.802
1:03:21.499
1:04:02.033
1:04:17.976
1:04:22.569
1:05:47.478
1:05:49.133
1:05:49.475
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Place
OA
93
95
97
98
99
101
102
103
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Christen
Chenoa
Kelsey
Melanie
Johanna
Lori
Chez
Kelli
Claire
Amy
Katie
stacey
Ellen
Justine
Ann
Doris
Andrea
Kathy
Kristine
Jennifer
Maran
glenda
Jackie
Joanne
Jo

Amy
Elna
Bridget
Lorene
Elaine
BB

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Schnieder
Allen
Flake
Vincent
Temple
Murphy
Robison
Dawson
Sharp-Minert
Hicks
Jacobs
lehl

Lloyd
Williams
DeGroat
Ritchie
Wahl
Harris
Kerr
Thomas
Weatherby
levesque
Davidson
Lewis
Novak
Dodson
Black
Frank
Oates

Eberharter-Maki

Hill

Place
Bib Masters
418
303
434
415
398
376
386
319
392
346
352
363
366
406
322
385
188
343
422
400
404
364
318
365
378
327
440
542
443
328
411

Fit For Life
10K
Full Results - Female

Place
Div
15
12
13
12
16
13
14
14
17
15
18
16
9
17
9
15
18
1
19
16
19
4
5
1
10
17
3
18
10
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 65+

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 65+

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

1:05:43.801
1:08:51.045
1:08:45.951
1:08:47.403
1:08:42.434
1:10:46.197
:10:46.647
:11:23.510
:11:48.658
:11:57.890
:12:09.695
:12:58.117
:13:02.995
:14:05.655
:15:42.163
1:16:25.465
1:28:48.132
1:19:45.030
1:20:26.714
1:24:13.977
1:28:37.005
1:33:55.460
1:33:42.948
1:36:02.971
1:41:29.576
1:41:28.900
1:43:21.235
1:49:21.641
1:49:36.855

00:00.000

00:00.000

JES NI L UL (UL (I L (I (IS §

Gun Time
1:05:49.475
1:08:51.045
1:08:57.347
1:08:57.973
1:08:59.366
1:10:46.197
:10:46.647
:11:33.540
:11:54.890
:12:06.373
112:16.112
:13:08.213
:13:08.838
:14:05.655
:15:42.163
:16:40.459
:17:01.041
1:19:53.485
1:20:36.046
1:24:13.977
1:28:37.005
1:33:55.460
1:33:57.169
1:36:15.427
1:41:43.842
1:41:44.226
1:43:33.839
1:49:33.315
1:49:36.855
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name
valerie fecteau
Myja Maki
Danielle Richert
Cristina Bistricean

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Fit For Life
10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
331
369
383
307

Place

Div Division
DNS Age 40-44
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 30-34
DNS Age 35-39

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

DNS

N =

233saraNlc0ONOaRLN

Gender First Name Last Name

n
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Jaime
Liz
Myja

Jeffery
Kristian

Elizabeth
Jillian

Brandy
Mariah
Darcie
kristin
Christina
Nicole
Casi

Liz
Yanice
Elizabeth
Sarah
Brye
Desiree
Crystal
carolyn
Christen
Johanna
Claire
Katie
Maran

Fit For Life

42:39.559
44:16.703
00:00.000

34:26.391
41:09.050

58:53.119
1:02:31.770

40:08.603
48:08.103
48:28.083
49:08.759
52:02.746
57:26.428
59:21.678
1:00:07.822
1:01:29.050
1:01:30.811
1:02:31.977
1:03:07.646
1:04:09.138
1:05:43.273
1:05:49.475
1:05:43.801
1:08:42.434
1:11:48.658
1:12:09.695

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
4 2
8 3
DNS DNS
1 1
3 2
64 37
81 52
2 1
18 7
19 8
20 9
28 14
55 29
65 38
69 42
76 47
77 48
82 53
84 55
88 58
91 61
92 62
93 63
99 67
106 71
108 73
118 83

10K
Group Results

Bib

Van Lith 420
Brandon 312
Maki 369
Waters 431
Brown 419
Beechie 306
Farmer 330
Coulombe 553
Decker 320
Altree 304
norman 377
Blasick 308
Hill 347
Porter 381
Feezor 332
Kirkendall 437
Ruiz 389
Jones 355
Crockett 316
Page 380
Curry 317
uhl 401
Schnieder 418
Temple 398
Sharp-Minert 392
Jacobs 352
Weatherby 404
7/10/2010

1:28:37.005

Gun Time
42:39.559
44:16.703
00:00.000

34:26.391
41:09.050

58:59.700
1:02:40.096

40:08.603
48:15.311
48:28.083
49:08.759
52:02.746
57:31.289
59:21.678
1:00:12.505
1:01:29.050
1:01:34.287
1:02:40.571
1:03:14.802
1:04:17.976
1:05:49.133
1:05:49.475
1:05:49.475
1:08:59.366
1:11:54.890
1:12:16.112
1:28:37.005
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Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1

A OWN

233saranisooNoarwN

DNS

abhowN -

Gender First Name Last Name

=L

Jeremy
Rick
Charles
Russel

Andrea
Beth
Stephanie
Jennifer
Angeli
Britney
Jennifer
Erica
Leslie
Sarri
Brandi
Chenoa
Kelsey
Chez
Amy
stacey
Justine
Andrea
Kristine
Danielle

Jeff
Peter
David
Jay
Joel

Fit For Life

43:35.010
44:35.487
45:47.460
1:09:00.320

59:22.721
51:44.452
55:34.298
55:38.916
57:13.661
57:24.612
1:00:33.748
1:00:57.184
1:01:52.005
1:01:45.907
1:03:10.906
1:08:51.045
1:08:45.951
1:10:46.647
1:11:57.890
1:12:58.117
1:14:05.655
1:28:48.132
1:20:26.714
00:00.000

43:26.616
51:09.204
52:31.331
52:57.656

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
7 5
9 6
11 8
100 33
16 5
26 12
45 21
46 22
53 27
54 28
72 44
74 45
79 50
80 51
85 56
95 64
97 65
102 69
107 72
109 74
111 76
114 79
116 81
DNS DNS
6 4
25 14
30 16
32 18
42 23

10K
Group Results

Bib

Mihaylo 374
Decker 321
Diemart 325
Van Tuyl 402
Brooks 314
Hoagland 348
Martin 371
Roman 387
Weller 405
Haley 341
Hammon 342
Mikelson 375
Soares 416
Gibson 335
Huffman 351
Allen 303
Flake 434
Robison 386
Hicks 346
lehl 363
Williams 406
Wahl 188
Kerr 422
Richert 383
Kern 358
Bretas 313
Richert 384
Madlangbayan 368
Gibson 336
7/10/2010

54:55.792

Gun Time
43:35.010
44:42.255
45:47.460

1:09:00.320

47:45.839
51:44.452
55:42.559
55:45.674
57:19.116
57:30.659
1:00:42.771
1:01:07.786
1:01:52.005
1:01:55.673
1:03:21.499
1:08:51.045
1:08:57.347
1:10:46.647
1:12:06.373
1:13:08.213
1:14:05.655
1:17:01.041
1:20:36.046
00:00.000

43:26.616
51:17.818
52:41.647
52:57.656
55:05.676
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
6
7
8

SlsaraniscoNoarwN

DNS

OO WN -

Fit For Life

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

44
48
94

17
33
34
39
40
47
49
60
66
67
75
98
101
103
113
117
123
125
DNS

5
10
12
29
31
41
62

10K
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
M Seih Steele 430
M Josh Romine 388
M Heather Boyd 410
F Katie Babcock 413
F Cathy King 359
F Wendy Keller 357
F Amy Byrd 315
F Colbi Ditter 326
F Keri Baker 305
F Christina Fry 333
F Cindy Johnson 353
F Joanna Madden 432
F Starr Marea Johnson 354
F Heather Lawrence 362
F Melanie Vincent 415
F Lori Murphy 376
F Kelli Dawson 319
F Doris Ritchie 385
F Jennifer Thomas 400
F Amy Dodson 327
F Bridget Frank 542
F Cristina Bistricean 307
M Felix Argueta 417
M Geoff Goss 337
M Chad Babcock 414
M Curt Erskine 329
M Erick Fry 334
M Brian Sieminski 530
M John Stroozas 397
7/10/2010

24
25
31

6
15
16
18
19
23
24
34
39
40
46
66
68
70
78
82
88
90

DNS

15
17
22
27

1

UL NI (L UL (UL (I L QS N

55:15.565
56:35.537

:06:49.930

48:11.048
52:56.236
53:03.906
54:25.568
54:50.620
55:38.655
56:38.283
58:05.292
59:24.811
59:25.157

:01:27.819
:08:47.403
:10:46.197
:11:23.510
:16:25.465
:24:13.977
:41:28.900
:149:21.641

00:00.000

43:23.647
45:10.497
46:08.539
52:04.481
52:41.647
54:35.976
58:24.596

Gun Time

1

JEL NI N L UL (UL (I UL QI N

55:27.815
56:35.537

:07:01.125

48:11.048
53:03.252
53:03.906
54:25.568
54:54.047
55:46.441
56:38.283
58:17.539
59:24.811
59:34.661

:01:27.819
:08:57.973
:10:46.197
:11:33.540
:16:40.459
:24:13.977
141:44.226
:49:33.315

00:00.000

43:23.647
45:10.497
46:08.539
52:11.982
52:41.647
54:54.057
58:37.370
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
7
8
9

SO®NOUOAWN

DNS
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Fit For Life

1:01:06.677
1:08:47.298
1:11:47.860

47:16.807
51:06.434
51:57.339
58:18.134
59:57.991
:00:28.463
:01:50.940
:03:53.115
:15:42.163
:41:29.576
00:00.000

JEL QI NI UL G

46:20.879

53:50.833
55:11.932
56:45.085
57:43.912
58:41.405
:02:59.413
:04:14.480
:05:47.478
:13:02.995
:49:36.855

JEL QI NI UL G

51:17.818

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
73 29
96 32
105 35
15 4
23 11
27 13
61 35
68 41
70 43
78 49
86 57
112 77
122 87
DNS DNS
13 10
38 17
43 20
50 25
59 33
63 36
83 54
89 59
90 60
110 75
126 91
24 13
36 20

10K
Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
M Shayne Scott 391
M Billie Addleman 301
M Jerry Holman 350
F Ann Braley-Smith 311
F Gina Marchwinski 370
F Kelly Harvey 344
F Shannon O'Connor 379
F kim gray 338
F Sheryl Lapp 361
F Maricela Jones 356
F Karen Headings 345
F Ann DeGroat 322
F Jo Novak 378
F valerie fecteau 331
M Jack McKinney 373
F Sandy Braley 310
F Cydney Shubin 393
F Roxanne Lancaster 360
F Patty Terry 399
F Leanne DeHaas 323
F Laura Rappaport 382
F Belinda Wilson 407
F Kathy Sommer 396
F Ellen Lloyd 366
F Lorene Oates 443
M Tom Holden 349
M Scott Hobbs 412
7/10/2010

53:24.074

Gun Time

1
1
1

JEIL QI NI UL G

JEIL QI NI UL G

:01:06.677
:08:51.062
:11:47.860

47:16.807
51:06.434
51:57.339
58:27.497
59:57.991

:00:32.570
:01:50.940
:04:02.033
:15:42.163
:141:43.842

00:00.000

46:20.879

53:55.258
55:16.522
56:45.085
57:48.034
58:41.405

:02:59.413
:04:22.569
:05:47.478
:13:08.838
:49:36.855

51:17.818
53:32.379
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Division
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 65+
Age 65+

Age 65+
Age 65+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
DNS

Z A wWN -

A AN -

N

N =

1
DNS

1
2

Gender First Name

M

m M

Charlie

Susan
Debbie
rena
glenda
Jackie
Elaine

Ramiro Jr.
Kathy

Allan
John
Dan
David

PATRICIA
BB
Elna

David
Steve

Joanne
BB

Pete
Feliks

Fit For Life

00:00.000

50:20.990
56:58.559
57:28.810
1:33:55.460
1:33:42.948
00:00.000

50:25.954
1:19:45.030
46:18.634
53:28.094
1:00:27.465
1:11:34.791
57:26.720
57:47.251
1:43:21.235

53:53.182
1:04:02.571

1:36:02.971
00:00.000

56:51.901

Gun Time
00:00.000

50:20.990
57:02.740
57:33.475
1:33:55.460
1:33:57.169
00:00.000

50:31.449
1:19:53.485
46:22.734
53:28.094
1:00:35.535
1:11:34.791
57:36.041
57:47.251
1:43:33.839

53:53.182
1:04:02.571

1:36:15.427
00:00.000

56:57.374

2:01:40.666 2:01:40.666

10K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Waag 403 DNS DNS
Bradley 309 21 10
Hainke 340 52 26
alexander 302 56 30
levesque 364 119 84
Davidson 318 120 85
Eberharter-Maki 328 DNS DNS
Maldonado 429 22 12
Harris 343 115 80
Wylie 409 14 11
Slovick 395 35 19
Schram 390 71 28
Shumway 394 104 34
DELAET 324 57 31
Hill 428 58 32
Black 440 124 89
Tuttle 441 37 21
McCain 372 87 30
Lewis 365 121 86
Hill 411 DNS DNS
Sather 425 51 26
Pazdan 426 127 36

7/10/2010
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Place

OA First Name

96
56
95
19
5
12
17
47
64
DNS
124
28
94
21
38
15
8
25
16
3
39
2
84
91
120
103
18

112
63
57

Billie
rena
Chenoa
Darcie
Felix
Chad
Katie
Keri
Elizabeth
Cristina
Elna
Christina
Heather
Susan
Sandy
Ann

Liz
Peter
Andrea
Kristian
Amy
Brandy
Brye
Crystal
Jackie
Kelli
Mariah
Rick
Ann
Leanne
PATRICIA

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Addleman
alexander
Allen
Altree
Argueta
Babcock
Babcock
Baker
Beechie
Bistricean
Black
Blasick
Boyd
Bradley
Braley
Braley-Smith
Brandon
Bretas
Brooks
Brown
Byrd
Coulombe
Crockett
Curry
Davidson
Dawson
Decker
Decker
DeGroat
DeHaas
DELAET

Fit For Life
10K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

301 8 Age 35-39
302 3  Age 50-54
303 12 Age 30-34
304 2 Age 25-29
417 - Age 35-39
414 2 Age 35-39
413 1 Age 35-39
305 6 Age 35-39
306 1 Age 20-24
307 DNS Age 35-39
440 3 Age 60-64
308 4  Age 25-29
410 8 Age 30-34
309 1  Age 50-54
310 1 Age 45-49
311 1 Age 40-44
312 - Age 15-19
313 2  Age 30-34
314 1 Age 30-34
419 - Age 15-19
315 4  Age 35-39
553 - Age 25-29
316 11 Age 25-29
317 13  Age 25-29
318 5 Age 50-54
319 14  Age 35-39
320 1 Age 25-29
321 2  Age 25-29
322 9 Age40-44
323 5 Age 45-49
324 1 Age 60-64

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
30
64
8
3
9
6
23
37
DNS
89
14
31
10
17
4
3
14
5
2
18
1
55
61
85
70
7
6
77
36
31

1:08:47.298
57:28.810
1:08:51.045
48:28.083
43:23.647
46:08.539
48:11.048
55:38.655
58:53.119
00:00.000
1:43:21.235
52:02.746
1:06:49.930
50:20.990
53:50.833
47:16.807
44:16.703
51:09.204
59:22.721
41:09.050
54:25.568
40:08.603
1:03:07.646
1:05:43.273
1:33:42.948
1:11:23.510
48:08.103
44:35.487
1:15:42.163
58:41.405
57:26.720

Gun Time
1:08:51.062
57:33.475
1:08:51.045
48:28.083
43:23.647
46:08.539
48:11.048
55:46.441
58:59.700
00:00.000
1:43:33.839
52:02.746
1:07:01.125
50:20.990
53:55.258
47:16.807
44:16.703
51:17.818
47:45.839
41:09.050
54:25.568
40:08.603
:03:14.802
:05:49.133
:33:57.169
:11:33.540
48:15.311
44:42.255
:15:42.163
58:41.405
57:36.041

_ A A

—_
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
11 Charles Diemart
40 Colbi Ditter
123 Amy Dodson
DNS Elaine Eberharter-Maki
29 Curt Erskine
81 Jillian Farmer
DNS valerie fecteau
69 Liz Feezor
97 Kelsey Flake
125 Bridget Frank
49 Christina Fry

31 Erick Fry

42  Joel Gibson
80 Sarri Gibson
10 Geoff Goss
68 kim gray

52 Debbie Hainke
54  Britney Haley
72 Jennifer Hammon
115 Kathy Harris

27 Kelly Harvey
86 Karen Headings
107 Amy Hicks
DNS BB Hill

58 BB Hill

55 Nicole Hill

26 Beth Hoagland
36 Scott Hobbs
24 Tom Holden
105 Jerry Holman
85 Brandi Huffman

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
434
542
333
334
336
335
337
338
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
411
428
347
348
412
349
350
351

Fit For Life
10K

Place

Div Division
3 Age 25-29
5 Age 35-39
17  Age 35-39

DNS Age 50-54
3 Age 35-39
2  Age 20-24

DNS Age 40-44
7 Age 25-29
13  Age 30-34

Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 35-39

Age 40-44

Age 50-54

Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 55-59

Age 40-44

Age 40-44

Age 30-34

Age 65+

Age 60-64

Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 45-49

Age 45-49

Age 35-39

Age 30-34

BN N
oCwa NN D ORNS

o
[6)]

O =2NDNNOaONZ
w

—_
—_

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

8
19
88

DNS
15
52

DNS
42
65
90
24
17
23
51

7
41
26
28
44
80
13
57
72

DNS
32
29
12
20
13
35
56

M

F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
F

45:47.460
54:50.620
1:41:28.900
00:00.000
52:04.481
1:02:31.770
00:00.000
1:00:07.822
1:08:45.951
1:49:21.641
56:38.283
52:41.647
54:55.792
1:01:45.907
45:10.497
59:57.991
56:58.559
57:24.612
1:00:33.748
1:19:45.030
51:57.339
1:03:53.115
1:11:57.890
00:00.000
57:47.251
57:26.428
51:44.452
53:24.074
51:17.818
1:11:47.860
1:03:10.906

Gun Time
45:47.460
54:54.047

1:41:44.226
00:00.000
52:11.982

1:02:40.096
00:00.000
1:00:12.505
1:08:57.347
1:49:33.315
56:38.283
52:41.647
55:05.676
1:01:55.673
45:10.497
59:57.991
57:02.740
57:30.659
1:00:42.771
1:19:53.485
51:57.339
1:04:02.033
1:12:06.373
00:00.000
57:47.251
57:31.289
51:44.452
53:32.379
51:17.818
1:11:47.860
1:03:21.499
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Place
OA
108
60
67

78
82
34
6
116
33
76
50
70
75
109
119
121
110
66
32
DNS
22
23
45
87
13

74
101
20
122
126

First Name
Katie
Cindy
Starr Marea
Maricela
Sarah
Wendy
Jeff
Kristine
Cathy
Yanice
Roxanne
Sheryl
Heather
stacey
glenda
Joanne
Ellen
Joanna
Jay

Myja
Ramiro Jr.
Gina
Stephanie
Steve
Jack
Jeremy
Erica

Lori

kristin

Jo

Lorene

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Jacobs
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Keller

Kern

Kerr

King
Kirkendall
Lancaster
Lapp
Lawrence
lehl
levesque
Lewis
Lloyd
Madden
Madlangbayan
Maki
Maldonado
Marchwinski
Martin
McCain
McKinney
Mihaylo
Mikelson
Murphy
norman
Novak
Oates

Place
Bib Masters
352
353
354
356
355
357
358
422
359
437
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
432
368
369
429
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
443

Fit For Life
10K
List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
18 Age 25-29
8 Age 35-39
10 Age 35-39
7  Age 40-44
10 Age 25-29
3 Age 35-39
1 Age 30-34
19 Age 30-34
2 Age 35-39
8 Age 25-29
3 Age 45-49
6 Age 40-44
11 Age 35-39
16 Age 30-34
4  Age 50-54
1 Age 65+
9 Age 45-49
9 Age 35-39
4  Age 30-34
DNS Age 15-19
1 Age 50-54
2 Age 40-44
3 Age 30-34
2  Age 60-64
1 Age 40-44
1 Age 25-29
8 Age 30-34
13 Age 35-39
3 Age 25-29
10 Age 40-44
10 Age 45-49
7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

73
34
40
49
53
16
4
81
15
47
25
43
46
74
84
86
75
39
18
DNS
12
11
21
30
10
5
45
68
9
87
91

1:12:09.695
58:05.292
59:25.157
1:01:50.940
1:02:31.977
53:03.906
43:26.616
1:20:26.714
52:56.236
1:01:29.050
56:45.085
1:00:28.463
1:01:27.819
1:12:58.117
1:33:55.460
1:36:02.971
1:13:02.995
59:24.811
52:57.656
00:00.000
50:25.954
51:06.434
55:34.298
1:04:02.571
46:20.879
43:35.010
1:00:57.184
1:10:46.197
49:08.759
1:41:29.576
1:49:36.855

Gun Time
1:12:16.112
58:17.539
59:34.661
1:01:50.940
1:02:40.571
53:03.906
43:26.616
1:20:36.046
53:03.252
1:01:29.050
56:45.085
1:00:32.570
1:01:27.819
1:13:08.213
1:33:55.460
1:36:15.427
1:13:08.838
59:24.811
52:57.656
00:00.000
50:31.449
51:06.434
55:42.559
1:04:02.571
46:20.879
43:35.010
1:01:07.786
1:10:46.197
49:08.759
1:41:43.842
1:49:36.855
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

61
88
127
65
83
DNS
30
113
102
46
48
77
51
93
71
73
106
43
104
41
35
79
a0
44
62
99
59
117
37
92
4

Shannon
Desiree
Feliks
Casi
Laura
Danielle
David
Doris
Chez
Jennifer
Josh
Elizabeth
Pete
Christen
Dan
Shayne
Claire
Cydney
David
Brian
John
Leslie
Kathy
Seih
John
Johanna
Patty
Jennifer
David
carolyn
Jaime

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

O'Connor
Page
Pazdan
Porter
Rappaport
Richert
Richert
Ritchie
Robison
Roman
Romine
Ruiz
Sather
Schnieder
Schram
Scott

Sharp-Minert

Shubin
Shumway
Sieminski
Slovick
Soares
Sommer
Steele
Stroozas
Temple
Terry
Thomas
Tuttle

uhl

Van Lith

Place
Bib Masters
379
380
426
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
425
418
390
391
392
393
394
530
395
416
396
430
397
398
399
400
441
401
420

Fit For Life

10K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
4  Age 40-44
12 Age 25-29
2  Age 65+
6 Age 25-29
6 Age 45-49
DNS Age 30-34
3 Age 30-34
15 Age 35-39
14  Age 30-34
4  Age 30-34
7  Age 30-34
9 Age 25-29
1 Age 65+
15 Age 25-29
3  Age 55-59
7  Age 35-39
17  Age 25-29
2  Age 45-49
4  Age 55-59
5 Age 35-39
2  Age 55-59
9 Age 30-34
8 Age 45-49
6 Age 30-34
6 Age 35-39
16 Age 25-29
4  Age 45-49
16 Age 35-39
1 Age 60-64
14 Age 25-29
- Age 1519
7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender

35
58
36
38
54
DNS
16
78
69
22
25
48
26
63
28
29
71
20
34
22
19
50
60
24
27
67
33
82
21
62
2

Chip Time
58:18.134
1:04:09.138
2:01:40.666
59:21.678
1:02:59.413
00:00.000
52:31.331
1:16:25.465
1:10:46.647
55:38.916
56:35.537
1:01:30.811
56:51.901
1:05:43.801
1:00:27.465
1:01:06.677
1:11:48.658
55:11.932
1:11:34.791
54:35.976
53:28.094
1:01:52.005
1:05:47.478
55:15.565
58:24.596
1:08:42.434
57:43.912
1:24:13.977
53:53.182
1:05:49.475
42:39.559

Gun Time
58:27.497
1:04:17.976
2:01:40.666
59:21.678
1:02:59.413
00:00.000
52:41.647
1:16:40.459
1:10:46.647
55:45.674
56:35.537
1:01:34.287
56:57.374
1:05:49.475
1:00:35.535
1:01:06.677
1:11:54.890
55:16.522
1:11:34.791
54:54.057
53:28.094
1:01:52.005
1:05:47.478
55:27.815
58:37.370
1:08:59.366
57:48.034
1:24:13.977
53:53.182
1:05:49.475
42:39.559
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Place
OA
100

98
DNS
114

118
53
111
89
14

First Name Last Name

Russel
Melanie
Charlie
Andrea
Jeffery
Maran
Angeli
Justine
Belinda
Allan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Van Tuyl
Vincent
Waag
Wahl
Waters
Weatherby
Weller
Williams
Wilson
Wylie

Fit For Life

10K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
402
415
403
188
431
404
405
406
407
409

Place
Div
4
12
DNS
18
19
5
17

7
1

Division

Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 55-59

7/10/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

33
66
DNS
79
1
83
27
76
59
11

M

F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
M

1:09:00.320
1:08:47.403
00:00.000
1:28:48.132
34:26.391
1:28:37.005
57:13.661
1:14:05.655
1:04:14.480
46:18.634

Gun Time
1:09:00.320
1:08:57.973
00:00.000
1:17:01.041
34:26.391
1:28:37.005
57:19.116
1:14:05.655
1:04:22.569
46:22.734
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Josh Wageman
2 Robert Harrison
3 Paul Davis
4 Kevin Godderidge
5 Dusty Black
6 Jon Hancock
7 Dr.James Rosenberg
8 Christine Olen
9 mccrae conder
10 Nicole Fitzgerald
11 Emil Magallanes
12 Dave Ross
13 Steven Harris
14 Bob Walker
15 Doug Simpson
16 Jake Jacobs
17  Werner Hoeger
18 Meghan O'Rourke
19 Jon Mathews
20 Brian Flansburg
21 Brad Varland
22 Stephanie Lowe
23 Tami Clark
24  Morgen Ellis
25 Janice Baconguis
26 Courtney  Allen
27 Daniel Whitfield
28 Julia Upchurch
29 Michelle Harris
30 Caitlin Stanley
31 Kiristina Prochaska

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
536
438
490
436
550
554
526
544
489
492
515
558
504
537
531
509
552
521
433
493
535
560
484
435
482
557
556
534
503
559
561

Fit For Life
5K

Full Results - All

Plac
Div

N DB W aaaaND-aaaWNDNDDND I N W AN A T NI e

e
Division
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 15-19
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 25-29

7/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

[ N N N Y N
WA rE N ToONO® AN A WN =

RGN
~N O

11
12

TATTTAE TN EINETNEEESEZELSLZ

15:45.000
16:18.000
16:25.000
17:08.000
17:29.500
17:34.875
17:40.250
17:51.000
18:13.500
18:14.000
18:16.000
18:18.000
19:14.802
24:07.725
19:57.404
20:11.604
20:16.926
21:01.947
21:03.387
21:19.117
21:20.829
21:25.355
21:57.875
22:22.456
22:32.312
22:56.260
22:56.260
23:20.208
24:12.980
24:14.305
24:17.793

Gun Time
15:45.000
16:18.000
16:25.000
17:08.000
17:29.500
17:34.875
17:40.250
17:51.000
18:13.500
18:14.000
18:16.000
18:18.000
19:14.802
19:43.203
19:57.404
20:11.604
20:16.926
21:01.947
21:03.387
21:19.117
21:20.829
21:25.355
21:57.875
22:22.456
22:32.312
22:56.260
22:56.260
23:20.208
24:12.980
24:14.305
24:17.793
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Place

OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Tracy
timothy
Kylee
Silvino
Will

Kate
Katrina
Nicole
Allison
Rebecca
Chris
Mike
Deborah
Ann
Bailey
Holly
Justin
Sydney
Jessica
WENDY
Martina
Julie
MaryAnne
Crystal
Cherie
Julie
Kevin
Kelly
Joe
Michelle
Elizabeth

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Jackson
stapp
Wiscombe
Lyra
Fowler
Fowler
Clifford
Harris
Bender
Robbins
Jones
Clifford
Greber
Overy
Clifford
Mathews
Arbuckle
Fry
Litster
KEMP
Mattie
Wipper
Fry
Arbuckle
Young
Blaugher
Ashley
Hess
Whitfield
Iglesias
Schattin

Place
Bib Masters
423
532
408
514
496
495
487
502
483
525
510
486
501
543
488
518
480
500
513
511
519
540
498
479
541
547
481
506
555
508
527

Fit For Life

Full Results - All

5K

Place

Div

—_

NORANPENOODO_ANONUUONWOO 022 NAOPRPRPROONWODNOW

Division

Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 15-19
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 55-59

7/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

13
20
14
21
22
15
16
17
18
19
23
24
20
21
22
23
25
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
26
33
27
34
35

24:47.365
24:47.846
24:51.995
25:29.330
26:15.920
26:16.138
26:36.068
26:49.531
26:50.194
27:20.626
27:22.547
27:38.227
27:59.214
28:09.382
28:39.609
29:01.340
29:02.754
29:02.539
29:13.024
290:23.188
29:46.053
30:01.973
30:30.008
30:30.240
30:36.801
30:39.435
31:02.019
31:32.259
31:34.703
31:44.700
32:55.755

Gun Time
24:47.365
24:47.846
24:51.995
25:29.330
26:20.134
26:20.590
26:36.068
26:49.531
26:50.194
27:20.626
27:24.172
27:38.227
27:59.214
28:09.382
28:39.609
29:01.340
29:04.430
29:04.587
29:13.024
29:23.188
29:49.594
30:01.973
30:30.008
30:30.240
30:36.801
30:41.050
31:04.253
31:32.259
31:34.703
31:48.547
32:55.755
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63 Amanda
64 Krystle
65 Kerri
66 Katie
67 Lisa

68 Mary Beth
69 Erin

70 Kirk

71 Terry
72 Chera
73 Jamie
74 Rachel
75 Deonna
76 Christina
77 lrene
78 bus

79 Rhonda
80 Jennifer
81 Rob

82 Elizabeth
83 Shannon
84 Jamie
85 Katie
86 Carlene
87 Ethan
88 Paige
89 Hailey
90 Ashley
91 Brian
DNS Connie
DNS Anne

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hartman
Doherty
McCanna
Watson
Sieminski
Blair
Maskalick
Maskalick
Ford
Whaley
Popoff
Franks
Brown
Hobbs
Hestekin
hestekin
Sheets
Hemphill
Fergason
Allen
Miller
Croxen
Price
Blaugher
Fry
Arbuckle
Arbuckle
Clements
Stinson
Pettit
Leaf

Place
Bib Masters
505
491
421
538
529
439
517
516
494
539
523
497
424
545
546
507
528
549
442
476
520
427
524
548
499
477
478
485
533
522
512

Fit For Life

5K
Full Results - All
Place
Div Division
7  Age 25-29
8 Age 25-29
2  Age 35-39
9  Age 25-29
3 Age 35-39
10 Age 30-34
4  Age 35-39
3 Age 35-39
2  Age 50-54
1 Age 40-44
8 Age 20-24
11 Age 30-34
2 Age 40-44
3 Age40-44
1 Age 65+
1 Age 65+
12 Age 30-34
9  Age 20-24
4  Age 35-39
10 Age 25-29
13  Age 30-34
10 Age 20-24
14 Age 30-34
3 Age 50-54
2  Age 14 & Under
3 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 14 & Under
15 Age 30-34
2  Age 20-24

DNS Age 40-44
DNS Age 35-39

7/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
28
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
29
50
51
30
52
53
54
55
56
31
57
58
59
32
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F

32:57.008
33:20.815
33:29.724
34:00.040
34:36.348
34:48.698
35:50.720
35:49.352
36:01.615
36:36.485
37:17.265
37:18.679
38:02.494
38:05.142
38:24.136
38:22.756
40:19.523
40:41.092
40:44.115
40:55.474
43:24.954
43:55.330
46:13.779
49:05.605
57:10.806
57:11.019
1:00:11.609
1:00:11.443
1:08:28.597
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
32:58.514
33:22.295
33:29.724
34:03.935
34:36.348
34:48.698
35:58.733
35:59.357
36:01.615
36:36.485
37:17.265
37:18.679
38:02.494
38:05.142
38:24.136
38:24.180
40:19.523
40:41.092
40:44.115
40:57.947
43:29.781
43:55.330
46:13.779
49:07.088
57:14.957
57:14.967

1:00:15.157

1:00:15.624
1:08:31.119
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Fit For Life
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Chris Bantrup 551 DNS Age 45-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 7/11/2010 Page 4 of 4



Place

OA First Name Last Name

1 Josh

2 Robert
3 Paul

4 Kevin

5 Dusty
6 Jon

7 Dr.James
9 mccrae
11 Emil

12 Dave
13 Steven
14 Bob
15 Doug
16 Jake
17  Werner
19 Jon

20 Brian
21 Brad
27 Daniel
33 timothy
35 Silvino
36 Wil

42  Chris
43 Mike
48  Justin
58 Kevin
60 Joe

70 Kirk

78 bus

81 Rob

87 Ethan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Wageman
Harrison
Davis
Godderidge
Black
Hancock
Rosenberg
conder
Magallanes
Ross
Harris
Walker
Simpson
Jacobs
Hoeger
Mathews
Flansburg
Varland
Whitfield
stapp
Lyra
Fowler
Jones
Clifford
Arbuckle
Ashley
Whitfield
Maskalick
hestekin
Fergason
Fry

Place
Bib Masters
536
438
490
436
550
554
526
489
515
558
504
537
531
509
552
433
493
535
556
532
514
496
510
486
480
481
555
516
507
442
499

Fit For Life

5K

Full Results - Male

Place

Div

NAAWRRWANNWW2WRNNN-AWARN 2 AN S A

Division
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 55-59
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 65+
Age 35-39
Age 14 & Under

7/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

sl3crgnldcoNoarwn -

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

=TT ESSZIZEESEEIESEEIEESEEIEEEEEEEELSE LS

15:45.000
16:18.000
16:25.000
17:08.000
17:29.500
17:34.875
17:40.250
18:13.500
18:16.000
18:18.000
19:14.802
24:07.725
19:57.404
20:11.604
20:16.926
21:03.387
21:19.117
21:20.829
22:56.260
24:47.846
25:29.330
26:15.920
27:22.547
27:38.227
29:02.754
31:02.019
31:34.703
35:49.352
38:22.756
40:44.115
57:10.806

Gun Time
15:45.000
16:18.000
16:25.000
17:08.000
17:29.500
17:34.875
17:40.250
18:13.500
18:16.000
18:18.000
19:14.802
19:43.203
19:57.404
20:11.604
20:16.926
21:03.387
21:19.117
21:20.829
22:56.260
24:47.846
25:29.330
26:20.134
27:24.172
27:38.227
29:04.430
31:04.253
31:34.703
35:59.357
38:24.180
40:44.115
57:14.957
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Fit For Life
5K
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
91 Brian Stinson 533 2  Age 20-24 32 M 1:08:28.597 1:08:31.119
DNS Chris Bantrup 551 DNS Age 45-49 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
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Place
OA

10
18
22
23
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
32
34
37
38
39
40
41
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

First Name Last Name

Christine
Nicole
Meghan
Stephanie
Tami
Morgen
Janice
Courtney
Julia
Michelle
Caitlin
Kristina
Tracy
Kylee
Kate
Katrina
Nicole
Allison
Rebecca
Deborah
Ann
Bailey
Holly
Sydney
Jessica
WENDY
Martina
Julie
MaryAnne
Crystal
Cherie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Olen
Fitzgerald
O'Rourke
Lowe
Clark

Ellis
Baconguis
Allen
Upchurch
Harris
Stanley
Prochaska
Jackson
Wiscombe
Fowler
Clifford
Harris
Bender
Robbins
Greber
Overy
Clifford
Mathews
Fry
Litster
KEMP
Mattie
Wipper
Fry
Arbuckle
Young

Place
Bib Masters
544
492
521
560
484
435
482
557
534
503
559
561
423
408
495
487
502
483
525
501
543
488
518
500
513
511
519
540
498
479
541

Full Results - Female

Plac
Div

DO _2NONANOOOD 2000 PRPOWON_LNPRPO_A AN

Fit For Life
5K

e
Division
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under

Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 20-24

7/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NE3EIzoRaNIo0RNO 0N -

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F
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17:51.000
18:14.000
21:01.947
21:25.355
21:57.875
22:22.456
22:32.312
22:56.260
23:20.208
24:12.980
24:14.305
24:17.793
24:47.365
24:51.995
26:16.138
26:36.068
26:49.531
26:50.194
27:20.626
27:59.214
28:09.382
28:39.609
29:01.340
29:02.539
29:13.024
29:23.188
29:46.053
30:01.973
30:30.008
30:30.240
30:36.801

Gun Time
17:51.000
18:14.000
21:01.947
21:25.355
21:57.875
22:22.456
22:32.312
22:56.260
23:20.208
24:12.980
24:14.305
24:17.793
24:47.365
24:51.995
26:20.590
26:36.068
26:49.531
26:50.194
27:20.626
27:59.214
28:09.382
28:39.609
29:01.340
29:04.587
29:13.024
29:23.188
29:49.594
30:01.973
30:30.008
30:30.240
30:36.801
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

57 Julie

59 Kelly

61 Michelle
62 Elizabeth
63 Amanda
64 Krystle
65 Kerri

66 Katie
67 Lisa

68 Mary Beth
69 Erin

71 Terry
72 Chera
73 Jamie
74 Rachel
75 Deonna
76 Christina
77 lrene
79 Rhonda
80 Jennifer
82 Elizabeth
83 Shannon
84 Jamie
85 Katie
86 Carlene
88 Paige
89 Hailey
90 Ashley
DNS Connie
DNS Anne

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Blaugher
Hess
Iglesias
Schattin
Hartman
Doherty
McCanna
Watson
Sieminski
Blair
Maskalick
Ford
Whaley
Popoff
Franks
Brown
Hobbs
Hestekin
Sheets
Hemphill
Allen
Miller
Croxen
Price
Blaugher
Arbuckle
Arbuckle
Clements
Pettit
Leaf

Place
Bib Masters
547
506
508
527
505
491
421
538
529
439
517
494
539
523
497
424
545
546
528
549
476
520
427
524
548
a77
478
485
522
512

Fit For Life

5K
Full Results - Female
Place
Div Division
2  Age 1519
7  Age 20-24
9 Age 30-34
2  Age 55-59
7  Age 25-29
8 Age 25-29
2  Age 35-39
9  Age 25-29
3 Age 35-39
10 Age 30-34
4  Age 35-39
2  Age 50-54
1 Age40-44
8 Age 20-24
11 Age 30-34
2 Age 40-44
3 Age40-44
1 Age 65+
12  Age 30-34
9 Age 20-24
10 Age 25-29
13  Age 30-34
10 Age 20-24
14  Age 30-34
3  Age 50-54
3 Age 14 & Under
4  Age 14 & Under
15 Age 30-34

DNS Age 40-44
DNS Age 35-39

7/11/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

30:39.435
31:32.259
31:44.700
32:55.755
32:57.008
33:20.815
33:29.724
34:00.040
34:36.348
34:48.698
35:50.720
36:01.615
36:36.485
37:17.265
37:18.679
38:02.494
38:05.142
38:24.136
40:19.523
40:41.092
40:55.474
43:24.954
43:55.330
46:13.779
49:05.605
57:11.019
1:00:11.609
1:00:11.443
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
30:41.050
31:32.259
31:48.547
32:55.755
32:58.514
33:22.295
33:29.724
34:03.935
34:36.348
34:48.698
35:58.733
36:01.615
36:36.485
37:17.265
37:18.679
38:02.494
38:05.142
38:24.136
40:19.523
40:41.092
40:57.947
43:29.781
43:55.330
46:13.779
49:07.088
57:14.967

1:00:15.157

1:00:15.624
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Fit For Life
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under 1 F Bailey Clifford 488 46 22 28:39.609 28:39.609
Age 14 & Under 2 F Sydney Fry 500 49 24 29:02.539  29:04.587
Age 14 & Under 3 F Paige Arbuckle 477 88 57 57:11.019 57:14.967
Age 14 & Under 4 F Hailey Arbuckle 478 89 58 1:00:11.609 1:00:15.157
Age 14 & Under 1 M Daniel Whitfield 556 27 19 22:56.260 22:56.260
Age 14 & Under 2 M Ethan Fry 499 87 31 57:10.806 57:14.957
Age 15-19 - F Meghan O'Rourke 521 18 3 21:01.947  21:01.947
Age 15-19 1 F Julia Upchurch 534 28 9 23:20.208 23:20.208
Age 15-19 2 F Julie Blaugher 547 57 32 30:39.435 30:41.050
Age 15-19 1 M Kevin Godderidge 436 4 4 17:08.000 17:08.000
Age 15-19 2 M mccrae conder 489 9 8 18:13.500 18:13.500
Age 15-19 3 M Doug Simpson 531 15 13 19:57.404 19:57.404
Age 20-24 1 F Stephanie  Lowe 560 22 4 21:25.355 21:25.355
Age 20-24 2 F Morgen Ellis 435 24 6 22:22.456  22:22.456
Age 20-24 3 F Michelle Harris 503 29 10 24:12.980 24:12.980
Age 20-24 4 F Caitlin Stanley 559 30 11 24:14.305 24:14.305
Age 20-24 5 F Jessica Litster 513 50 25 29:13.024  29:13.024
Age 20-24 6 F Cherie Young 541 56 31 30:36.801  30:36.801
Age 20-24 7 F Kelly Hess 506 59 33 31:32.259  31:32.259
Age 20-24 8 F Jamie Popoff 523 73 45 37:17.265 37:17.265
Age 20-24 9 F Jennifer Hemphill 549 80 51 40:41.092  40:41.092
Age 20-24 10 F Jamie Croxen 427 84 54 43:55.330 43:55.330
Age 20-24 - M Josh Wageman 536 1 1 15:45.000 15:45.000
Age 20-24 1 M Jake Jacobs 509 16 14 20:11.604 20:11.604
Age 20-24 2 M Brian Stinson 533 91 32 1:08:28.597 1:08:31.119
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Division

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Fit For Life

Gender First Name Last Name

F

B e e e e M |

£

MMM T T TTT™T™T™T T

Nicole
Courtney
Kristina
Katrina
Allison
Rebecca
Martina
Amanda
Krystle
Katie
Elizabeth

Robert
Mike

Janice
Kylee
Kate
Nicole
Ann
Holly
WENDY
Crystal
Michelle
Mary Beth
Rachel
Rhonda
Shannon
Katie
Ashley

18:14.000
22:56.260
24:17.793
26:36.068
26:50.194
27:20.626
29:46.053
32:57.008
33:20.815
34:00.040
40:55.474

16:18.000
27:38.227

22:32.312
24:51.995
26:16.138
26:49.531
28:09.382
29:01.340
29:23.188
30:30.240
31:44.700
34:48.698
37:18.679
40:19.523
43:24.954
46:13.779

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
10 2
26 8
31 12
38 16
40 18
41 19
52 27
63 36
64 37
66 39
82 52
2 2
43 24
25 7
34 14
37 15
39 17
45 21
47 23
51 26
55 30
61 34
68 41
74 46
79 50
83 53
85 55
90 59

5K
Group Results

Bib
Fitzgerald 492
Allen 557
Prochaska 561
Clifford 487
Bender 483
Robbins 525
Mattie 519
Hartman 505
Doherty 491
Watson 538
Allen 476
Harrison 438
Clifford 486
Baconguis 482
Wiscombe 408
Fowler 495
Harris 502
Overy 543
Mathews 518
KEMP 511
Arbuckle 479
Iglesias 508
Blair 439
Franks 497
Sheets 528
Miller 520
Price 524
Clements 485

7/11/2010

1:00:11.443

Gun Time
18:14.000
22:56.260
24:17.793
26:36.068
26:50.194
27:20.626
29:49.594
32:58.514
33:22.295
34:03.935
40:57.947

16:18.000
27:38.227

22:32.312
24:51.995
26:20.590
26:49.531
28:09.382
29:01.340
29:23.188
30:30.240
31:48.547
34:48.698
37:18.679
40:19.523
43:29.781
46:13.779
1:00:15.624
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1
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Gender First Name Last Name
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=L

n

Dr. James
Will

Justin
Kevin

Tami
Kerri
Lisa
Erin
Anne

Paul
Dusty
Chris
Kirk
Rob

Christine
Chera
Deonna
Christina
Connie

Dave
Brian

timothy

Tracy
Julie

Jon

17:40.250
26:15.920
290:02.754
31:02.019

21:57.875
33:29.724
34:36.348
35:50.720
00:00.000

16:25.000
17:29.500
27:22.547
35:49.352
40:44.115

17:51.000
36:36.485
38:02.494
38:05.142
00:00.000

18:18.000
21:19.117
24:47.846

24:47.365
30:01.973

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
7 7
36 22
48 25
58 26
23 5
65 38
67 40
69 42
DNS DNS
3 3
5 5
42 23
70 28
81 30
8 1
72 44
75 47
76 48
DNS DNS
12 10
20 17
33 20
32 13
53 28
6 6

Fit For Life
5K
Group Results

Bib

Rosenberg 526
Fowler 496
Arbuckle 480
Ashley 481
Clark 484
McCanna 421
Sieminski 529
Maskalick 517
Leaf 512
Davis 490
Black 550
Jones 510
Maskalick 516
Fergason 442
Olen 544
Whaley 539
Brown 424
Hobbs 545
Pettit 522
Ross 558
Flansburg 493
stapp 532
Jackson 423
Wipper 540
Hancock 554
7/11/2010

17:34.875

Gun Time

17:40.250
26:20.134
29:04.430
31:04.253

21:57.875
33:29.724
34:36.348
35:58.733
00:00.000

16:25.000
17:29.500
27:24.172
35:59.357
40:44.115

17:51.000
36:36.485
38:02.494
38:05.142
00:00.000

18:18.000
21:19.117
24:47.846

24:47.365
30:01.973

17:34.875
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Division
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 65+

Age 65+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
2
DNS

1
2

A WODN - w

N
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Gender First Name Last Name Bib

M
M

m ™M M
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m m
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Jon
Chris

Deborah
Terry
Carlene

Emil
Steven
Brad
Joe

MaryAnne
Elizabeth

Bob
Werner
Silvino

Irene

bus

21:03.387
00:00.000

27:59.214
36:01.615
49:05.605

18:16.000
19:14.802
21:20.829
31:34.703

30:30.008
32:55.755

24:07.725
20:16.926
25:29.330

38:24.136

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
19 16
DNS DNS
44 20
71 43
86 56
11 9
13 11
21 18
60 27
54 29
62 35
14 12
17 15
35 21
77 49
78 29

Fit For Life
5K
Group Results

Mathews 433
Bantrup 551
Greber 501
Ford 494
Blaugher 548
Magallanes 515
Harris 504
Varland 535
Whitfield 555
Fry 498
Schattin 527
Walker 537
Hoeger 552
Lyra 514
Hestekin 546
hestekin 507

7/11/2010

38:22.756

Gun Time
21:03.387
00:00.000

27:59.214
36:01.615
49:07.088

18:16.000
19:14.802
21:20.829
31:34.703

30:30.008
32:55.755

19:43.203
20:16.926
25:29.330
38:24.136

38:24.180
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

26 Courtney
82 Elizabeth
55 Crystal
89 Hailey
48  Justin
88 Paige
58 Kevin
25 Janice
DNS Chris

40 Allison

5 Dusty
68 Mary Beth
86 Carlene
57 Julie

75 Deonna
23 Tami
90 Ashley
46 Bailey
38 Katrina
43 Mike

9 mccrae
84 Jamie

3 Paul
64 Krystle
24 Morgen
81 Rob

10 Nicole
20 Brian
71 Terry
37 Kate
36 Wil

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Allen
Allen
Arbuckle
Arbuckle
Arbuckle
Arbuckle
Ashley
Baconguis
Bantrup
Bender
Black
Blair
Blaugher
Blaugher
Brown
Clark
Clements
Clifford
Clifford
Clifford
conder
Croxen
Davis
Doherty
Ellis
Fergason
Fitzgerald
Flansburg
Ford
Fowler
Fowler

557
476
479
478
480
477
481
482
551
483
550
439
548
547
424
484
485
488
487
486
489
427
490
491
435
442
492
493
494
495
496

Place

Fit For Life

5K
List by Name - All
Place Place

Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1 Age 25-29 8 F 22:56.260
10 Age 25-29 52 F 40:55.474
8 Age 30-34 30 F 30:30.240
4  Age 14 & Under 58 F 1:00:11.609
3  Age 30-34 25 M 29:02.754
3 Age 14 & Under 57 F 57:11.019
4  Age 30-34 26 M 31:02.019
1 Age 30-34 7 F 22:32.312

DNS Age 45-49 DNS M 00:00.000
4  Age 25-29 18 F 26:50.194
1 Age 35-39 5 M 17:29.500
10 Age 30-34 41 F 34:48.698
3  Age 50-54 56 F 49:05.605
2 Age 15-19 32 F 30:39.435
2 Age 40-44 47 F 38:02.494
1 Age 35-39 5 F 21:57.875
15 Age 30-34 59 F 1:00:11.443
1 Age 14 & Under 22 F 28:39.609
3 Age 25-29 16 F 26:36.068
1 Age 25-29 24 M 27:38.227
2 Age 15-19 8 M 18:13.500
10 Age 20-24 54 F 43:55.330
- Age 35-39 3 M 16:25.000
8 Age 25-29 37 F 33:20.815
2  Age 20-24 6 F 22:22.456
4  Age 35-39 30 M 40:44.115
- Age 25-29 2 F 18:14.000
2 Age 40-44 17 M 21:19.117
2 Age 50-54 43 F 36:01.615
3  Age 30-34 15 F 26:16.138
2 Age 30-34 22 M 26:15.920

7/11/2010

Gun Time
22:56.260
40:57.947
30:30.240

1:00:15.157
29:04.430
57:14.967
31:04.253
22:32.312
00:00.000
26:50.194
17:29.500
34:48.698
49:07.088
30:41.050
38:02.494
21:57.875

1:00:15.624
28:39.609
26:36.068
27:38.227
18:13.500
43:55.330
16:25.000
33:22.295
22:22.456
40:44.115
18:14.000
21:19.117
36:01.615
26:20.590
26:20.134
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Place
OA
74
87
54
49

44

29
39
13

63
80
59
78
77
76
17
61
32
16
42
51
DNS
50
22
35
11
69
70
47

First Name Last Name

Rachel Franks
Ethan Fry
MaryAnne  Fry
Sydney Fry

Kevin Godderidge
Deborah Greber
Jon Hancock
Michelle Harris
Nicole Harris
Steven Harris
Robert Harrison
Amanda Hartman
Jennifer Hemphill
Kelly Hess

bus hestekin
Irene Hestekin
Christina Hobbs
Werner Hoeger
Michelle Iglesias
Tracy Jackson
Jake Jacobs
Chris Jones
WENDY KEMP
Anne Leaf
Jessica Litster
Stephanie  Lowe
Silvino Lyra

Emil Magallanes
Erin Maskalick
Kirk Maskalick
Holly Mathews

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
497
499
498
500
436
501
554
503
502
504
438
505
549
506
507
546
545
552
508
423
509
510
511
512
513
560
514
515
517
516
518

Fit For Life
5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division

11
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Age 30-34
Age 14 & Under
Age 55-59
Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 65+
Age 65+
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 30-34

S Age 35-39

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

46
31
29
24
4
20
6
10
17
11
2
36
51
33
29
49
48
15
34
13
14
23
26
DNS
25
4
21
9
42
28
23

37:18.679
57:10.806
30:30.008
29:02.539
17:08.000
27:59.214
17:34.875
24:12.980
26:49.531
19:14.802
16:18.000
32:57.008
40:41.092
31:32.259
38:22.756
38:24.136
38:05.142
20:16.926
31:44.700
24:47.365
20:11.604
27:22.547
29:23.188
00:00.000
29:13.024
21:25.355
25:29.330
18:16.000
35:50.720
35:49.352
29:01.340

Gun Time
37:18.679
57:14.957
30:30.008
29:04.587
17:08.000
27:59.214
17:34.875
24:12.980
26:49.531
19:14.802
16:18.000
32:58.514
40:41.092
31:32.259
38:24.180
38:24.136
38:05.142
20:16.926
31:48.547
24:47.365
20:11.604
27:24.172
29:23.188
00:00.000
29:13.024
21:25.355
25:29.330
18:16.000
35:58.733
35:59.357
29:01.340
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Fit For Life
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
19 Jon Mathews 433 2 Age 45-49 16 M 21:03.387  21:03.387
52 Martina Mattie 519 6 Age 25-29 27 F 29:46.053  29:49.594
65 Kerri McCanna 421 2  Age 35-39 38 F 33:29.724  33:29.724
83 Shannon Miller 520 13  Age 30-34 53 F 43:24.954  43:29.781
8  Christine Olen 544 - Age 40-44 1 F 17:51.000 17:51.000
18 Meghan O'Rourke 521 - Age 15-19 3 F 21:01.947  21:01.947
45 Ann Overy 543 5 Age 30-34 21 F 28:09.382  28:09.382
DNS Connie Pettit 522 DNS Age 40-44 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
73 Jamie Popoff 523 8 Age 20-24 45 F 37:17.265 37:17.265
85 Katie Price 524 14  Age 30-34 55 F 46:13.779  46:13.779
31 Kiristina Prochaska 561 2 Age 25-29 12 F 24:17.793  24:17.793
41 Rebecca Robbins 525 5 Age 25-29 19 F 27:20.626  27:20.626
7 Dr.James Rosenberg 526 1 Age 30-34 7 M 17:40.250 17:40.250
12 Dave Ross 558 1 Age 40-44 10 M 18:18.000 18:18.000
62 Elizabeth  Schattin 527 2  Age 55-59 35 F 32:55.755 32:55.755
79 Rhonda Sheets 528 12 Age 30-34 50 F 40:19.523  40:19.523
67 Lisa Sieminski 529 3 Age 35-39 40 F 34:36.348  34:36.348
15 Doug Simpson 531 3 Age 15-19 13 M 19:57.404 19:57.404
30 Caitlin Stanley 559 4  Age 20-24 11 F 24:14.305 24:14.305
33 timothy stapp 532 3 Age 40-44 20 M 24:47.846  24:47.846
91 Brian Stinson 533 2  Age 20-24 32 M 1:08:28.597 1:08:31.119
28 Julia Upchurch 534 1  Age 15-19 9 F 23:20.208 23:20.208
21 Brad Varland 535 3  Age 50-54 18 M 21:20.829  21:20.829
1 Josh Wageman 536 - Age 20-24 1 M 15:45.000 15:45.000
14 Bob Walker 537 1 Age 55-59 12 M 24:07.725 19:43.203
66 Katie Watson 538 9 Age 25-29 39 F 34:00.040 34:03.935
72 Chera Whaley 539 1 Age 40-44 44 F 36:36.485 36:36.485
27 Daniel Whitfield 556 1 Age 14 & Under 19 M 22:56.260 22:56.260
60 Joe Whitfield 555 4  Age 50-54 27 M 31:34.703  31:34.703
53  Julie Wipper 540 2  Age 45-49 28 F 30:01.973  30:01.973
34 Kylee Wiscombe 408 2 Age 30-34 14 F 24:51.995 24:51.995
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Fit For Life
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
56 Cherie Young 541 6 Age 20-24 31 F 30:36.801  30:36.801
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